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2017 ME LRSC Tuffin Up - 2/5/2017

Sanction #: ME-1617-0205

Results
 
#1  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 MSI5:39.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-ME 13Domingo, Elizabeth N19 5:45.54

36.74 43.02 43.7342.74

48.24 49.10 41.84 40.13

CMA-ME 13Hews, Sydney R21 5:47.04

35.23 44.36 1:28.04

48.78 41.83 39.75

CMA-ME 14Eremita, Bella G22 5:50.75

37.68 48.52 42.4744.87

49.75 51.23 40.06 36.17

NYCY-ME 13Beane, Mariposa E23 5:53.70

41.12 51.02 41.9343.01

48.16 48.55 40.88 39.03

CMA-ME 13Liess, Hannah E25 5:57.72

38.91 48.77 43.9843.64

51.42 50.01 40.45 40.54

LRSC-ME 14Hemenway, Taylor N26 5:58.99

39.15 47.67 44.5647.16

52.45 51.94 39.63 36.43

CMA-ME 13Parker, Clara I28 6:13.92

39.95 48.01 48.7948.26

50.80 51.63 44.68 41.80

LRSC-ME 13Collins, Emma G--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical - back

35.95 45.99 46.8148.02

52.78 54.10 44.65 42.16

 
#1  Women 15&O 400 Yard IM

15&O MSI5:27.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRSC-ME 17Tycz, Caitlin E1 4:33.02 MSI

28.32 33.10 34.2934.65

42.61 42.46 29.41 28.18

CMA-ME 15Arpin, Caroline L13 5:06.53 MSI

32.14 37.50 38.4039.09

43.64 44.07 36.69 35.00

LRSC-ME 15Harper, Haily A14 5:11.93 MSI

33.50 40.59 38.3538.34

44.28 44.52 37.21 35.14

LRSC-ME 15Morse, Alexandra S15 5:17.32 MSI

34.12 40.23 37.8339.01

47.49 47.96 35.15 35.53

NYCY-ME 18Nichols, Renee J16 5:24.12 MSI

34.62 41.24 40.9742.06

43.59 45.53 38.96 37.15

NYCY-ME 17McLean, Olivia M17 5:29.11

33.57 41.26 42.8243.04

45.59 47.23 38.56 37.04

CMA-ME 15Cook-Sharp, Milo20 5:46.53

33.51 42.66 44.0145.24

50.79 51.25 40.88 38.19

SMAC-ME 15Freedman, Zahra A27 6:06.23

35.68 44.02 45.2645.13

56.91 56.88 41.96 40.39

CMA-ME 15Concannon, Casey A--- NS

PPSC-ME 15Giaquinto, Ava G--- SCR

 
#1  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 MSI5:20.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 14Slobodzian, Dennis E5 4:44.89 MSI

29.38 33.18 36.2437.37

41.70 41.14 33.73 32.15

LRSC-ME 14Hyde, Robby L8 4:49.73 MSI

29.00 34.71 36.9836.80

41.67 44.59 33.47 32.51

PPSC-ME 14Cameron, Chase M10 4:55.93 MSI

29.76 36.15 36.9836.67

45.72 46.11 33.03 31.51

SMAC-ME 13McKenney, Keegan F11 4:56.82 MSI

29.65 35.27 38.3638.45

43.68 46.95 33.03 31.43

SEAL-ME 13Erickson-Harris, Garrett E18 5:31.55

37.99 45.98 40.4640.98

45.96 46.44 38.20 35.54

 
#1  Men 15&O 400 Yard IM

15&O MSI4:57.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-ME 16Adams, Ben J2 4:37.22 MSI

27.88 33.33 35.4635.29

40.15 40.93 32.72 31.46

LRSC-ME 16Hess, Brian P3 4:39.12 MSI

28.77 35.36 36.3935.03

37.53 39.88 33.17 32.99

SMAC-ME 15Freedman, Rohan B4 4:42.22 MSI

28.87 34.63 35.2136.97

41.48 41.93 32.35 30.78

NYCY-ME 16Roberts, Joshua P6 4:46.87 MSI

29.09 34.29 35.5936.10

43.72 43.14 33.29 31.65

PPSC-ME 16Foehl, Reed M7 4:49.12 MSI

28.89 34.25 36.5437.67

39.08 41.50 36.47 34.72

LRSC-ME 15Bartone, Nicco A9 4:52.92 MSI

27.50 33.23 37.8837.97

43.64 44.08 35.12 33.50

CMA-ME 15Curtis, Sam P12 5:04.94

29.96 36.35 38.7740.23

43.21 44.89 37.13 34.40

NYCY-ME 16Cote, Andrew R24 5:56.28

36.33 46.79 43.3043.62

55.00 55.22 38.20 37.82

 
#2  Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

10&U MSI3:28.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME  9Taylor, Hope A13 3:21.18 MSI

50.89 51.83 43.2655.20

SEAL-ME 10Johnson, Eme L14 3:23.98 MSI

45.01 51.55 46.381:01.04

LRSC-ME 10Carleton, Piper G15 3:24.38 MSI

51.18 50.54 44.9257.74

 
#2  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

11-12 MSI2:58.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-ME 12Hahn, Kate E2 2:39.04 MSI

35.32 38.85 36.3848.49

SSC-ME 12Collins, Alex L3 2:44.87 MSI

36.33 40.87 39.4448.23

SSC-ME 11Hollis, Abigail L4 2:51.14 MSI

35.68 42.66 40.5052.30

NYCY-ME 12Hartigan, Emma J5 2:53.22 MSI

38.07 45.83 37.9251.40

SSC-ME 11Hankinson, Katie A6 2:54.60 MSI

39.17 45.32 36.8353.28

LRSC-ME 11Emmerson, Natalie B8 3:01.66

41.02 43.38 39.0658.20

LRSC-ME 12Charbonneau, Cialy E9 3:02.04

38.83 48.46 43.2651.49

LRSC-ME 11Palmer, Sarah G10 3:04.27

43.58 50.84 40.3549.50

CMA-ME 12Olsen, Julia E11 3:08.20

45.19 45.79 38.9458.28

PPSC-ME 12Erskine, Nabella C12 3:11.17

41.16 48.76 44.2856.97

CMA-ME 11Bakke, Sally A16 3:26.81

53.56 48.56 44.121:00.57

LRSC-ME 12Buck, Lilly J--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn - back

45.74 54.13 47.011:03.32

 
#2  Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

10&U MSI3:35.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRSC-ME 10Savage, Anders L18 3:40.03

53.12 55.25 50.471:01.19

PPSC-ME 10Mac Carthy, Fynn T--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type - fly

49.83 52.53 45.621:04.90

CMA-ME 10Guthrie, Brendan F--- NS

 
#2  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

11-12 MSI2:57.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-ME 12Schulz, Ethan R1 2:24.32 MSI

27.88 35.64 34.7946.01

LRSC-ME 12Whittaker, Harrison J7 2:57.34 MSI

42.42 42.74 39.6952.49

LRSC-ME 11Weafer, Finn P17 3:32.69

47.64 55.48 47.701:01.87

NYCY-ME 11Burton, Peter E--- SCR

PPSC-ME 11Gorsuch, Cole C--- SCR
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2017 ME LRSC Tuffin Up - 2/5/2017

Sanction #: ME-1617-0205

Results
 
#3  Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free

13-14 MSI21:43.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 14Ecker, Emily D1 17:58.82 MSI

29.41 31.43 32.1731.91

32.14 32.55 33.01 32.58

32.27 32.72 33.06 32.86

33.09 33.06 33.38 33.76

33.05 32.87 33.23 32.77

32.65 33.20 33.11 33.09

33.08 33.00 33.49 32.53

33.14 33.23 32.75 32.68

31.55

PPSC-ME 14Park, Jaehee12 19:27.03 MSI

32.82 35.81 36.1936.52

37.13 36.49 35.57 35.50

35.68 35.75 35.52 35.73

35.78 35.28 35.50 35.13

35.22 35.04 35.24 35.15

35.62 35.15 35.11 35.39

35.79 35.30 35.65 35.35

34.63 35.06 35.50 33.98

33.45

CMA-ME 14Frothingham, Emma M16 19:47.91 MSI

32.72 36.41 36.6136.67

36.72 35.98 35.95 36.09

36.51 36.35 36.78 36.84

36.09 35.87 35.70 36.04

36.08 35.35 35.43 35.84

36.50 36.93 37.11 36.93

36.41 36.26 37.00 36.65

36.63 35.93 34.95 33.81

32.77

CMA-ME 13Evans, Zoe R20 20:41.25 MSI

33.63 37.57 38.2337.94

37.78 38.43 37.97 38.53

37.95 38.18 37.38 38.03

38.37 37.58 37.47 37.34

37.46 37.33 37.88 37.54

37.65 37.53 38.13 38.08

37.82 37.87 37.73 37.51

37.49 38.14 37.45 37.24

36.02

LRSC-ME 13Jorgensen, Amanda N22 20:50.61 MSI

32.73 36.39 38.1837.80

38.14 37.67 38.23 38.46

38.10 37.95 38.74 37.79

38.19 38.17 37.77 38.59

38.71 38.65 38.21 38.29

39.03 38.62 38.70 37.77

38.11 38.44 38.08 37.70

37.64 37.88 37.99 37.04

36.85

CMA-ME 13Babikova, Issi D23 20:54.20 MSI

32.84 36.83 37.6137.21

38.07 38.14 38.24 38.19

39.24 37.52 38.36 37.80

39.31 39.33 38.40 38.59

38.47 39.04 38.46 38.73

38.52 38.81 38.63 37.96

38.63 38.31 38.71 37.98

38.69 37.98 37.51 37.39

34.70

LRSC-ME 13Jorgensen, Tessa B24 20:54.23 MSI

31.96 35.92 37.4137.31

38.04 37.69 37.62 38.31

37.80 37.85 38.71 38.67

38.22 38.45 38.62 38.40

38.46 38.37 38.61 38.35

38.51 38.81 38.72 38.56

38.36 39.00 38.61 38.68

39.08 38.35 38.54 38.14

36.10

LRSC-ME 13Spelke, Cora A25 21:00.97 MSI

32.57 37.26 37.8037.74

38.18 37.77 37.91 38.01

38.23 38.31 38.41 38.35

38.11 38.58 38.66 39.11

37.59 38.73 39.24 38.58

38.63 39.41 39.27 38.97

38.91 39.07 38.94 38.92

38.86 38.20 39.29 37.50

35.86

SSC-ME 13Stewart, Bella R26 21:19.11 MSI

34.06 36.24 38.2137.47

38.51 38.26 37.76 38.06

38.19 38.38 38.27 38.34

39.26 38.99 38.84 39.00

38.92 38.95 39.04 39.17

39.25 38.84 39.27 39.50

40.06 40.54 40.68 41.10

40.50 40.26 40.20 38.71

36.28

CMA-ME 14Jones, Margaret B27 21:23.92 MSI

33.91 39.03 38.3839.09

38.91 38.97 39.41 39.59

38.93 38.65 39.40 39.20

39.43 39.48 40.14 39.90

40.21 39.18 38.79 39.52

40.06 38.91 38.61 39.02

38.55 38.64 39.39 38.84

39.02 39.27 38.73 38.61

36.15

SMAC-ME 14Durcan, Miranda M28 21:24.96 MSI

33.86 37.30 39.0338.18

39.10 38.74 39.14 39.38

39.14 38.89 39.00 39.22

39.26 38.74 39.29 39.33

39.11 39.26 39.38 39.42

39.18 39.76 39.33 39.45

39.52 39.43 39.04 39.69

39.56 39.53 39.55 38.50

37.65

SEAL-ME 13Poulin, Maggie M29 21:30.03 MSI

33.72 38.16 39.0839.88

38.45 39.80 39.65 38.96

38.35 38.39 39.97 40.39

38.85 40.01 39.67 40.56

39.80 38.20 38.71 40.32

39.46 38.20 39.66 40.07

39.85 39.94 39.38 39.49

39.56 39.58 38.60 37.78

37.54

LRSC-ME 14Martin, Emily R33 21:52.22

34.30 37.55 39.1038.41

39.97 39.84 39.87 39.87

40.35 40.53 39.70 39.83

40.25 39.54 39.76 39.86

40.27 49.73 39.15 39.43

40.00 39.84 39.61 40.04

40.25 40.22 40.23 40.50

39.42 39.60 39.27 38.51

37.42

CMA-ME 14Metcalf, Lyla F34 21:58.75

34.36 37.27 39.3938.44

39.54 38.99 39.05 39.91

39.80 39.38 40.76 40.39

39.94 39.96 39.60 41.07

41.07 41.15 40.87 41.43

41.01 40.53 41.23 40.83

41.29 40.80 40.85 41.52

40.66 40.74 39.61 39.42

37.89

PPSC-ME 14Cox, Ryanne E35 22:05.28

36.11 39.00 39.7439.62

40.19 39.90 39.97 40.07

40.09 40.34 40.50 40.37

40.63 40.70 40.39 40.21

40.31 40.38 40.13 40.17

40.41 40.60 40.46 40.68

41.15 40.65 41.16 40.59

41.16 40.97 40.58 39.56

38.49
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2017 ME LRSC Tuffin Up - 2/5/2017

Sanction #: ME-1617-0205

Results
(#3  Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free)

WCCU-ME 14Tran, Diane M37 22:22.31

35.44 39.89 40.8341.03

40.87 41.66 40.88 40.95

41.90 41.01 41.29 40.99

40.73 40.81 41.46 41.25

41.08 41.18 41.25 40.86

41.28 40.71 40.51 41.57

40.75 40.54 41.02 40.79

41.55 40.40 40.96 39.69

37.18

LRSC-ME 14Hemenway, Taylor N40 23:54.17

35.95 41.80 42.2142.04

42.07 42.97 42.80 43.72

43.81 43.65 43.77 43.60

43.71 43.86 44.25 44.31

44.00 44.66 44.14 44.14

44.21 44.01 44.92 44.47

44.92 45.42 45.46 44.55

43.33 42.98 43.49 43.18

41.77

LRSC-ME 13Collins, Emma G41 24:00.34

35.36 41.62 42.3743.28

44.00 43.50 44.77 44.15

44.11 43.62 43.90 44.97

44.35 43.36 44.42 44.85

43.31 45.10 44.47 44.33

43.99 44.57 44.34 43.97

44.67 44.45 44.89 43.67

44.46 43.89 44.43 42.60

40.57

SEAL-ME 13Sweet, Luci A42 25:41.39

34.84 42.54 46.1345.52

46.98 46.79 45.33 48.66

48.04 48.53 46.66 48.07

47.98 46.87 49.09 47.88

47.32 47.65 47.81 47.91

46.31 49.06 48.54 47.37

48.50 47.81 48.07 47.93

46.49 47.29 46.34 46.26

40.82

LRSC-ME 13Clifford, Meghan E--- SCR

 
#3  Women 15&O 1650 Yard Free

15&O MSI21:26.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-ME 16MacDonald, Emma D11 19:08.93 MSI

30.30 33.62 34.1534.47

34.48 34.71 34.81 34.55

34.61 34.89 35.20 35.03

35.09 35.67 34.79 35.18

35.11 35.01 35.51 35.74

34.89 35.82 34.84 35.79

34.83 34.78 35.07 35.39

35.25 35.42 34.83 35.17

33.93

LRSC-ME 15Jorgensen, Talia N15 19:38.76 MSI

30.98 35.09 35.5935.44

35.66 36.11 36.62 36.38

36.72 36.50 33.61 35.79

37.01 35.91 35.89 35.72

35.81 36.31 36.28 36.52

36.38 36.42 37.01 36.40

37.13 36.41 35.64 36.46

36.11 35.28 34.63 34.24

32.71

PPSC-ME 15Christopher, Claire E17 20:33.66 MSI

33.13 37.51 38.5038.10

37.60 37.19 37.44 37.61

37.37 37.51 37.49 37.54

37.65 37.62 37.59 37.50

37.63 36.42 36.95 37.90

37.72 37.61 37.85 37.34

37.65 37.39 37.16 37.68

37.73 38.01 37.79 37.48

36.00

LRSC-ME 15Morse, Alexandra S18 20:38.21 MSI

31.87 36.09 36.5236.69

36.62 37.58 36.85 37.61

37.85 38.12 37.59 38.40

37.89 37.71 37.39 38.32

37.98 38.05 37.96 38.07

37.89 38.49 38.00 37.68

37.82 37.98 38.33 38.10

38.12 38.38 38.25 37.28

36.73

PPSC-ME 15Desveaux, Leah A19 20:38.37 MSI

33.14 37.09 37.6937.42

38.00 37.42 37.59 37.96

37.58 37.72 37.54 37.34

37.18 37.36 37.31 37.35

37.66 37.62 37.27 37.67

37.63 37.80 37.81 37.67

37.70 38.15 38.03 38.28

38.33 38.15 38.08 37.99

36.84

LRSC-ME 18Kaler, Brittany H30 21:31.65

32.60 38.28 37.5439.66

38.52 40.06 39.22 38.99

40.29 40.50 38.91 39.90

39.92 39.52 39.68 39.20

39.81 38.73 40.42 40.68

39.86 40.23 39.40 37.49

38.85 39.55 39.37 40.83

39.72 39.24 39.16 38.39

37.13

LRSC-ME 15Tycz, Ella M38 22:52.31

34.97 39.14 40.7340.10

41.04 40.43 41.35 42.35

42.41 42.20 42.38 42.86

43.24 43.15 43.60 43.25

43.48 42.40 42.52 43.01

42.62 42.15 41.52 42.92

41.69 41.12 41.51 41.69

41.56 40.35 41.59 40.62

38.36

NYCY-ME 18Nichols, Renee J--- NS

PPSC-ME 15Giaquinto, Ava G--- SCR

HSC-ME 15Jarvis, Alexa S--- SCR

 
#3  Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free

13-14 MSI20:51.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-ME 13Fluet, Brady L4 18:34.20 MSI

29.38 32.51 33.8433.40

34.09 34.00 33.93 33.74

34.19 33.91 33.61 33.96

34.36 33.62 34.04 33.91

34.16 34.32 34.00 34.15

33.83 34.08 34.09 33.84

34.21 34.24 34.34 34.20

34.01 34.04 33.61 33.72

32.87

PPSC-ME 14Slobodzian, Dennis E5 18:38.72 MSI

29.49 32.02 33.6633.32

34.35 33.47 33.84 34.13

34.08 34.33 33.86 34.22

34.31 34.62 34.04 33.83

34.35 34.12 34.50 34.31

34.07 33.81 33.68 34.27

34.02 34.59 34.64 34.22

35.22 34.74 34.44 33.77

32.40

LRSC-ME 13Willertz, Evan L9 18:59.68 MSI

30.40 34.27 34.5134.94

34.83 34.94 35.26 34.71

33.64 34.91 33.94 34.39

35.17 34.76 34.30 34.95

35.10 34.27 34.71 33.78

34.73 33.94 35.09 34.28

34.32 35.71 35.96 35.39

35.25 35.56 35.30 34.74

31.63

SEAL-ME 13Pillsbury, Jack M10 19:07.84 MSI

29.01 32.33 34.5133.51

34.33 34.60 35.10 35.52

35.28 36.00 35.28 35.16

34.74 35.74 35.91 34.66

34.80 35.34 35.87 34.49

36.16 34.66 35.52 34.98

34.77 35.37 35.29 35.06

35.10 35.39 36.05 34.59

32.72
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2017 ME LRSC Tuffin Up - 2/5/2017

Sanction #: ME-1617-0205

Results
(#3  Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free)

CMA-ME 14McLeod, Gavin R13 19:27.67 MSI

30.68 35.36 35.0936.20

35.80 36.26 36.27 36.62

36.36 36.56 34.91 35.05

36.10 36.18 35.68 35.45

35.97 35.70 35.79 35.40

35.51 35.58 35.41 35.27

35.78 35.69 35.02 35.34

35.01 35.65 35.26 34.69

32.03

PPSC-ME 14Martin, Jack R21 20:46.10 MSI

31.86 36.07 37.1936.75

37.97 38.02 37.52 37.87

37.61 38.26 38.51 38.03

38.78 38.47 38.04 38.70

38.34 38.37 39.00 38.76

38.01 38.64 38.34 38.00

39.18 39.31 38.21 38.33

38.67 37.33 37.40 34.26

36.30

LRSC-ME 13Huntsman, Joshua F31 21:48.38

31.95 36.40 37.5138.33

38.81 39.82 39.79 41.26

40.18 39.19 40.70 40.89

41.15 41.16 40.32 39.57

39.43 40.35 40.04 39.54

40.58 40.21 40.27 40.76

40.73 40.65 40.69 40.13

40.50 40.96 41.02 38.59

36.90

CMA-ME 13Gilbert, Caden S32 21:49.65

33.45 38.06 39.9838.46

38.87 39.96 39.45 40.34

40.98 40.44 39.89 40.22

40.16 40.81 40.02 40.62

40.46 40.05 41.14 40.41

40.96 40.49 39.74 40.46

40.16 39.02 40.03 40.16

39.91 39.69 39.42 39.83

36.01

LRSC-ME 13Williams, Caleb D38 22:52.31

33.41 37.62 38.5839.49

38.20 40.12 39.28 1:21.33

41.35 1:22.45 42.44 1:22.43

2:50.37

2:45.02

5.08

 
#3  Men 15&O 1650 Yard Free

15&O MSI19:42.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRSC-ME 16Willertz, Benjamin D2 18:09.22 MSI

28.16 31.74 31.9532.10

32.78 32.22 33.12 32.88

33.00 33.16 33.64 33.74

33.85 33.86 33.18 33.97

32.95 33.19 32.92 33.21

33.58 33.54 33.57 33.50

33.59 33.50 34.11 33.59

33.77 33.77 33.61 32.79

30.68

SMAC-ME 16Dagorov, Momchil N3 18:27.72 MSI

29.09 31.61 32.9532.41

33.15 33.52 33.70 34.00

33.98 34.35 34.42 34.20

34.20 33.96 34.02 33.87

34.10 34.32 34.05 34.41

34.02 33.79 33.35 33.71

33.62 34.12 33.83 34.24

33.61 33.99 33.73 33.28

32.12

LRSC-ME 15Yost, Matthew E6 18:39.19 MSI

30.57 34.15 34.4334.96

34.70 35.37 35.13 34.95

34.60 34.02 34.73 33.82

34.74 34.43 34.33 34.74

34.65 34.52 33.79 34.20

34.30 34.73 34.12 34.08

33.72 33.87 33.75 33.95

33.58 33.24 32.78 31.52

28.72

LRSC-ME 15Marco, Dominic B7 18:41.26 MSI

29.98 34.72 34.1235.18

35.05 35.12 35.24 35.08

34.22 33.13 34.22 34.03

34.57 34.50 35.07 35.23

35.12 34.35 34.10 34.30

34.31 34.63 34.03 33.55

33.81 34.22 33.83 33.79

33.82 33.26 33.63 32.02

29.03

NYCY-ME 18McLean, Angus D8 18:44.21 MSI

28.55 31.90 32.9532.88

33.14 33.58 33.60 33.67

33.94 34.06 33.99 34.34

34.13 34.57 34.30 34.06

34.02 34.49 34.34 34.22

34.06 34.48 34.67 35.04

34.90 35.42 35.28 35.09

35.12 35.78 35.56 34.89

33.19

LRSC-ME 17Hoskins, Devin B14 19:38.71 MSI

30.15 33.51 34.9034.45

35.14 35.79 35.58 36.06

36.14 35.77 36.33 36.32

35.67 35.92 36.26 35.68

36.66 35.63 36.78 36.34

36.58 36.11 36.79 36.46

36.30 36.89 36.12 36.27

35.82 36.49 35.93 35.71

34.16

CMA-ME 15Membrino, Jacob R36 22:13.35

31.66 36.10 39.1139.02

38.70 39.98 40.95 40.35

40.92 40.89 40.08 41.55

40.57 39.94 41.54 41.38

41.24 40.87 41.25 41.00

41.15 40.58 43.75 41.08

41.13 40.62 42.29 42.60

41.40 41.64 40.83 40.88

38.30

PPSC-ME 15Underwood, Phineas R--- NS

PPSC-ME 18Tompkins, Ben M--- SCR

PPSC-ME 15O'Leary, Ryan P--- SCR

 
#4  Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free

10&U MSI8:26.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME  9Taylor, Hope A24 7:18.37 MSI

37.60 44.49 44.7144.46

44.43 46.56 45.93 45.53

43.89 40.77

LRSC-ME 10Carleton, Piper G35 7:56.67 MSI

39.66 46.99 49.4448.37

50.53 49.81 51.38 50.35

1:30.33

PPSC-ME 10Theriault, Grace P38 8:05.59 MSI

42.30 48.69 49.9049.33

49.86 51.08 50.64 50.16

49.07 44.56

LRSC-ME 10Tetreault, Grace V39 8:05.98 MSI

46.30 51.88 48.1152.01

51.42 49.30 48.84 49.10

49.57 39.45

PPSC-ME  9Napolitano, Vanessa K42 8:17.30 MSI

43.50 50.02 51.0650.68

51.03 52.06 50.35 52.04

50.29 46.27

LRSC-ME 10Marco, Eliza J44 8:33.33

44.44 50.35 53.5151.24

54.80 53.59 54.11 52.76

53.11 45.42
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Results
 
#4  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

11-12 MSI7:09.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 12Bragg, Ali R2 6:02.13 MSI

31.90 35.90 37.2737.44

37.27 37.34 37.47 36.54

35.95 35.05

CMA-ME 12Taylor, Grace E3 6:03.08 MSI

32.22 36.18 37.3537.13

37.69 37.28 38.10 37.01

36.02 34.10

PPSC-ME 11Delmonte, Maria N6 6:19.75 MSI

33.37 37.00 39.3737.96

38.69 38.81 39.67 39.19

38.92 36.77

SSC-ME 12Hahn, Kate E7 6:21.98 MSI

33.08 37.56 39.9438.93

38.85 39.46 39.78 38.95

38.91 36.52

SSC-ME 12Collins, Alex L9 6:34.32 MSI

34.40 38.07 39.6739.43

39.53 40.51 41.09 41.25

40.88 39.49

LRSC-ME 12Carleton, Arden R10 6:37.91 MSI

34.58 39.78 40.6641.15

41.02 41.29 41.98 40.22

39.30 37.93

SSC-ME 11Hollis, Abigail L11 6:44.56 MSI

35.80 39.71 41.4741.48

41.45 41.67 41.76 41.24

41.09 38.89

SSC-ME 11Hankinson, Katie A12 6:44.97 MSI

34.53 40.61 41.2341.89

41.46 41.10 41.68 41.46

41.15 39.86

CMA-ME 12Olsen, Julia E14 6:47.64 MSI

35.23 40.30 41.7141.64

42.45 41.24 41.83 43.30

41.67 38.27

SSC-ME 11Bucci, Alexandra M15 6:55.75 MSI

36.25 40.37 41.4242.31

42.86 42.94 43.05 42.82

42.59 41.14

NYCY-ME 12Hartigan, Emma J16 6:56.20 MSI

35.56 41.39 43.0042.17

42.79 43.73 43.70 43.15

41.64 39.07

LRSC-ME 11Blackwell Peavey, Vivian C17 6:56.40 MSI

33.63 40.19 44.4843.79

43.50 43.57 43.13 43.73

42.90 37.48

SSC-ME 11Moss, Holly A18 6:56.93 MSI

35.14 41.17 43.3943.76

43.25 43.36 42.07 43.16

42.14 39.49

LRSC-ME 11Emmerson, Natalie B21 7:05.73 MSI

38.27 45.05 44.2644.08

2:53.71 42.39 38.01

WCCU-ME 11Downing, Ellery A23 7:15.82

37.08 42.99 44.8744.33

44.49 1:31.76 45.24 44.37

40.83

PPSC-ME 12Erskine, Nabella C25 7:27.99

37.18 43.08 44.6245.14

45.41 46.50 47.42 46.95

46.72 44.97

CMA-ME 11Bakke, Sally A26 7:29.08

39.87 46.50 46.5746.61

47.18 45.64 46.28 45.05

44.05 41.33

NYCY-ME 12Staples, Mikayla S27 7:31.80

37.46 44.63 45.7345.60

47.34 47.20 46.98 46.97

45.84 44.05

LRSC-ME 12Gregg, Racey S28 7:36.95

36.76 43.70 45.3347.52

48.33 1:37.64 47.14 47.96

48.62

LRSC-ME 12Charbonneau, Cialy E30 7:39.08

36.00 43.35 46.6446.67

47.33 48.14 46.78 48.73

49.37 46.07

CMA-ME 11Burgard, Zoe O31 7:43.89

39.85 44.16 47.3646.41

48.02 47.73 48.17 48.48

48.13 45.58

CMA-ME 12Tennyson, Amelia M32 7:50.69

37.09 44.80 47.8149.18

47.47 1:37.89 50.45 1:36.22

LRSC-ME 11Palmer, Sarah G34 7:56.30

39.13 46.02 49.3148.56

51.16 51.05 50.32 49.89

47.99 42.87

LRSC-ME 12Buck, Lilly J37 8:04.72

39.85 46.78 50.3349.93

50.33 51.16 50.92 1:39.90

45.41 0.11

LRSC-ME 11Clifford, Catherine A--- SCR

 
#4  Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free

10&U MSI8:16.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-ME 10McKenney, Cormac Q4 6:10.74 MSI

31.74 36.36 37.7537.55

37.78 38.41 38.32 37.90

38.01 36.92

SMAC-ME 10Steinbrick, David M8 6:22.03 MSI

34.16 37.70 39.3638.80

39.89 39.03 38.56 38.95

38.19 37.39

LRSC-ME  9McDonough, Gaffney H33 7:51.18 MSI

40.78 43.89 49.2847.64

45.27 50.01 50.45 51.13

48.25 44.48

LRSC-ME 10Le, Alex36 7:59.00 MSI

38.41 46.33 47.3848.32

49.77 50.02 50.09 50.73

51.22 46.73

PPSC-ME 10Mac Carthy, Fynn T41 8:15.32 MSI

43.19 48.93 51.8051.23

50.07 50.81 53.06 50.94

49.42 45.87

PPSC-ME  9Plourde, Graham M43 8:33.12

40.54 47.03 52.9051.31

53.90 53.03 54.60 55.25

54.38 50.18

LRSC-ME 10Herrera, Nico S45 8:35.21

40.78 49.58 53.0051.66

52.67 54.48 56.94 55.40

54.19 46.51

LRSC-ME 10Savage, Anders L46 8:56.32

44.32 50.64 54.0253.09

55.61 55.14 56.27 55.55

1:47.35 4.33

LRSC-ME  9Williams, Reilly H47 9:50.28

47.06 56.36 1:05.3158.60

1:01.32 1:01.75 1:04.20 59.67

1:01.04 54.97

 
#4  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

11-12 MSI6:57.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-ME 12Schulz, Ethan R1 5:36.47 MSI

29.43 33.71 34.3133.88

34.88 33.33 34.81 35.65

34.73 31.74

SMAC-ME 11Durcan, Matthew J5 6:18.49 MSI

32.40 36.87 39.1438.72

39.30 39.51 39.15 38.67

38.17 36.56

PPSC-ME 11Gagnon, Chase R13 6:46.72 MSI

35.64 40.11 41.0641.32

41.96 41.68 42.48 42.26

41.23 38.98

LRSC-ME 11Leighton, Andrew W19 7:00.44

35.13 42.29 43.2243.51

43.75 44.12 43.31 44.02

43.32 37.77

PPSC-ME 12Plourde, Ian M20 7:03.77

36.76 41.45 44.0543.46

42.85 43.77 44.08 43.26

43.58 40.51

SEAL-ME 11Davin, Ty J22 7:11.64

35.79 42.44 43.2742.95

45.57 45.31 46.80 42.27

45.39 41.85
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Sanction #: ME-1617-0205

Results
(#4  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free)

LRSC-ME 12Herrera, Oscar G29 7:38.27

36.11 41.85 48.4744.82

47.52 49.11 48.67 49.59

46.81 45.32

LRSC-ME 11Weafer, Finn P40 8:12.56

1:31.72 49.43 51.2050.55

51.69 51.60 50.75 49.98

45.85

 
#5  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 10Cohen, Audrey J44 3:00.22

40.32 46.47 46.2247.21

CMA-ME  9Taylor, Hope A74 3:36.72

48.05 55.17 56.5956.91

CMA-ME  9Fasulo, Fiona M--- NS

 
#5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

11-12 MSI3:20.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 12Bunnell-Parker, Madi D15 2:42.22 MSI

37.04 41.24 41.8442.10

PPSC-ME 11Delmonte, Maria N43 3:00.11 MSI

41.61 45.16 46.2047.14

SSC-ME 12Collins, Alex L54 3:03.70 MSI

52.22 2:11.48

SEAL-ME 12Lamontagne, ava D55 3:07.99 MSI

41.22 47.90 49.0849.79

PBAY-ME 11Cyr, Emma C58 3:10.00 MSI

58.74 2:11.26

SSC-ME 11Hollis, Abigail L61 3:20.39

NYCY-ME 12Beneszewski, Aleena G62 3:22.04

SSC-ME 11Bucci, Alexandra M64 3:25.25

NYCY-ME 12Hartigan, Emma J66 3:27.01

WCCU-ME 11Nery, Ava K71 3:30.14

CMA-ME 11Burgard, Zoe O76 3:46.92

 
#5  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

13-14 MSI2:58.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PBAY-ME 13Woodruff, Sadie M20 2:44.98 MSI

36.71 42.80 42.3143.16

LRSC-ME 14McLeod, Margie E22 2:46.86 MSI

36.90 43.50 42.1144.35

LRSC-ME 13Albert, Vanessa T26 2:49.41 MSI

37.76 43.04 44.3044.31

SSC-ME 13Domingo, Elizabeth N28 2:50.50 MSI

38.63 42.95 44.8044.12

PPSC-ME 13Siegel, Zoe R32 2:54.34 MSI

38.63 44.76 45.0945.86

SMAC-ME 14Robinson, Ashley H33 2:56.32 MSI

38.59 44.32 46.8446.57

SSC-ME 13Dean, Camden R35 2:57.45 MSI

40.25 44.69 45.7246.79

CBRY-ME 14Piker, Tessa D37 2:57.68 MSI

38.49 44.75 47.8646.58

PPSC-ME 13Stillion, Emily M38 2:58.20 MSI

40.69 45.85 45.8545.81

LRSC-ME 14Martin, Emily R41 2:59.00

40.90 46.40 44.8546.85

NYCY-ME 13Beane, Mariposa E46 3:00.34

41.14 45.81 47.3746.02

SEAL-ME 13Stone, LiLi D48 3:00.87

42.48 45.66 44.5448.19

PPSC-ME 14Cox, Ryanne E50 3:01.36

40.17 45.64 47.9447.61

CMA-ME 13Parker, Clara I57 3:08.95

43.88 48.43 48.0848.56

LRSC-ME 13Clifford, Meghan E59 3:13.91

43.78 49.64 49.2951.20

CMA-ME 14Devarajan, Reshika Sai63 3:23.71

46.69 51.51 51.9253.59

SEAL-ME 13Randall, Caitlin R73 3:33.02

48.94 54.31 54.2155.56

HSC-ME 13Sellnow, Anna R--- NS

 
#5  Women 15&O 200 Yard Breast

15&O MSI2:54.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRSC-ME 15Harper, Haily A10 2:39.32 MSI

36.15 41.98 39.8441.35

PPSC-ME 18Spike, Wyeth12 2:39.76 MSI

35.97 40.18 42.1041.51

LRSC-ME 16Martin, Ella K14 2:41.83 MSI

36.45 41.95 41.5241.91

LRSC-ME 15Viele, Cara N17 2:42.95 MSI

36.26 41.86 42.3342.50

SMAC-ME 16MacDonald, Emma D19 2:43.18 MSI

36.85 41.42 42.3042.61

LRSC-ME 17Tolan, Ann E21 2:46.54 MSI

37.81 42.50 42.7443.49

NYCY-ME 18Nichols, Renee J24 2:48.55 MSI

37.55 42.48 44.5244.00

HSC-ME 15Overlock, Olivia P30 2:53.68 MSI

39.36 43.90 45.3545.07

NYCY-ME 17McLean, Olivia M31 2:53.84 MSI

39.33 44.02 44.7145.78

PPSC-ME 15Beretich, Sarah R36 2:57.55

40.83 46.13 44.7445.85

LRSC-ME 15Tycz, Ella M39 2:58.41

40.22 45.74 46.6845.77

WCCU-ME 15West, Maria M45 3:00.29

39.47 45.64 47.1248.06

PPSC-ME 15Christopher, Claire E55 3:07.99

43.00 47.53 48.4549.01

LRSC-ME 15Chavoustie, Laura E67 3:28.28

19.60 57.25 2:11.43

SMAC-ME 15Freedman, Zahra A68 3:28.83

23.74 54.02 2:11.07

 
#5  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-ME 10McKenney, Cormac Q52 3:02.22

40.84 46.39 46.9148.08

 
#5  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

11-12 MSI3:14.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 12Das, Kiron S40 2:58.79 MSI

40.69 45.56 46.1146.43

LRSC-ME 11Leighton, Andrew W53 3:03.54 MSI

52.03 2:11.51

PPSC-ME 11Gagnon, Chase R60 3:14.98

1:03.43 2:11.55

PPSC-ME 12Plourde, Ian M70 3:29.86

LRSC-ME 11Chamberland, Caleb P72 3:31.38

48.77 55.20 53.0254.39

SEAL-ME 11Cotta, Joey D75 3:41.05

1:57.33

SEAL-ME 11Kasper, Owen G--- DQ

One hand touch

55.56 1:03.46 1:02.841:02.96

 
#5  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

13-14 MSI2:54.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-ME 13Pillsbury, Jack M4 2:31.55 MSI

34.01 38.25 39.5939.70

SEAL-ME 14Reece, Cameron M8 2:38.42 MSI

34.48 40.45 41.5641.93

PPSC-ME 14Hight, John J9 2:38.69 MSI

34.20 39.81 42.9341.75

LRSC-ME 13Holland, Nicolas R13 2:41.71 MSI

35.24 41.36 42.1143.00

LRSC-ME 14Hyde, Robby L16 2:42.53 MSI

35.84 41.65 41.7343.31

SMAC-ME 13Fluet, Brady L18 2:43.14 MSI

35.95 42.36 41.9242.91

SMAC-ME 13McKenney, Keegan F23 2:47.78 MSI

37.05 42.91 43.9143.91

SEAL-ME 14Wallace, Bradley L25 2:48.76 MSI

37.24 44.31 42.1645.05

SEAL-ME 13Erickson-Harris, Garrett E29 2:52.82 MSI

41.31 2:11.51

SSC-ME 14Rafford, Kit K42 2:59.66

40.46 45.92 46.5446.74

SSC-ME 13Sasseville, Charter B47 3:00.83

41.27 46.30 44.7548.51

PBAY-ME 13Denny, Tor M49 3:00.94

41.48 46.10 46.0847.28

PPSC-ME 14Martin, Jack R51 3:02.02

50.50 15.71 1:55.81

SEAL-ME 13Fravert, Brennan W65 3:26.64

44.43 53.10 54.2554.86

LRSC-ME 13Pratt, Joshua T69 3:29.49
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Results
(#5  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast)

LRSC-ME 13Huntsman, Joshua F--- DQ

Arms two strokes underwater

41.38 46.55 49.4349.45

CBRY-ME 13Giumarro, Jackson C--- DQ

One hand touch

52.54 1:03.07 1:01.70

 
#5  Men 15&O 200 Yard Breast

15&O MSI2:45.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRSC-ME 16Hess, Brian P1 2:13.00 MSI

28.93 34.84 34.5234.71

PPSC-ME 16Foehl, Reed M2 2:29.37 MSI

32.50 37.11 40.3639.40

SEAL-ME 16Adams, Ben J3 2:31.32 MSI

32.71 38.43 40.1240.06

LRSC-ME 18Anderson, Gus P5 2:33.41 MSI

33.23 37.91 41.4340.84

NYCY-ME 16Roberts, Joshua P6 2:33.57 MSI

34.24 39.13 39.8640.34

SMAC-ME 15Freedman, Rohan B7 2:36.49 MSI

34.13 40.58 40.6941.09

CMA-ME 15Curtis, Sam P11 2:39.56 MSI

35.35 40.09 42.2441.88

CMA-ME 15Connolly, Ryan P27 2:50.41

37.19 43.52 44.9044.80

LRSC-ME 15Whitman, Daniel A34 2:56.75

41.10 46.32 44.6544.68

NYCY-ME 15Albaum, Jason A--- NS

 
#6  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

10&U MSI1:34.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PBAY-ME 10Denny, Britta L67 1:22.62 MSI

39.86 42.76

LRSC-ME 10Tetreault, Grace V80 1:27.55 MSI

43.06 44.49

SEAL-ME 10Johnson, Eme L87 1:29.78 MSI

42.89 46.89

PPSC-ME  9Ecker, Sophia J89 1:31.39 MSI

45.23 46.16

PPSC-ME 10Theriault, Grace P90 1:32.31 MSI

SEAL-ME  9Inman, Sarah R98 1:35.19

45.67 49.52

CBRY-ME 10Hinson, Sarah E99 1:35.61

44.72 50.89

PBAY-ME  9Cyr, Sophie M102 1:37.21

LRSC-ME 10Carleton, Piper G103 1:37.26

46.56 50.70

SSC-ME 10Connors, Caleigh G110 1:40.46

LRSC-ME 10Whittaker, Grace A111 1:40.93

47.50 53.43

PPSC-ME  9Oliver, Keeva E114 1:41.89

SEAL-ME  9Schulz, Ella M116 1:45.04

49.61 55.43

PPSC-ME  8Cohen, Rachael L117 1:48.11

49.76 58.35

CMA-ME  8Frothingham, Hannah A118 1:48.68

LRSC-ME  8Albert, Victoria S127 2:01.86

SSC-ME  7Sites, Simone S128 2:02.20

59.27 1:02.93

PBAY-ME 10Linares Mendoza, Abril D--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

CBRY-ME 10Miller, Ali M--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

49.33 55.41

CBRY-ME 10Hunt, SiSi N--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

49.83 55.71

PPSC-ME  9Napolitano, Vanessa K--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

48.21 50.25

UN-ME 10Rahbar, Ada M--- NS

SSC-ME  9Jones, Arianna V--- NS

CMA-ME  8Maksimova, Ali P--- NS

 
#6  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

11-12 MSI1:18.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-ME 12Ericson, Alexandra W18 1:09.45 MSI

33.75 35.70

SSC-ME 12Hahn, Kate E33 1:12.79 MSI

35.58 37.21

PBAY-ME 11Van Lonkhuyzen, Sarah G47 1:17.79 MSI

PBAY-ME 11Fuller, Kailin E52 1:18.85

38.40 40.45

CMA-ME 12Taylor, Grace E54 1:19.70

39.12 40.58

SSC-ME 11Hankinson, Katie A55 1:20.01

39.09 40.92

LRSC-ME 12Carleton, Arden R56 1:20.05

38.38 41.67

LRSC-ME 12Cunningham, Olivia E57 1:20.16

39.13 41.03

SSC-ME 12Costello, Maddie R65 1:21.32

38.44 42.88

SEAL-ME 11St Pierre, Ciera E68 1:23.31

40.02 43.29

NYCY-ME 12Beneszewski, Aleena G69 1:23.58

40.96 42.62

LRSC-ME 11Emmerson, Natalie B70 1:23.74

41.39 42.35

HSC-ME 12Cowing, Lauryn C71 1:24.40

39.66 44.74

SSC-ME 11Bucci, Alexandra M73 1:24.62

41.47 43.15

LRSC-ME 11Blackwell Peavey, Vivian C76 1:25.53

41.86 43.67

CMA-ME 12Olsen, Julia E79 1:26.91

42.05 44.86

LRSC-ME 12Charbonneau, Cialy E83 1:28.41

42.79 45.62

NYCY-ME 12Staples, Mikayla S84 1:28.83

44.43 44.40

CMA-ME 12Tennyson, Amelia M85 1:28.92

WCCU-ME 11Potter, Carolyn M86 1:29.03

WCCU-ME 11Downing, Ellery A93 1:32.72

LRSC-ME 12Buck, Lilly J94 1:33.11

46.09 47.02

CMA-ME 11Bakke, Sally A95 1:33.65

46.80 46.85

CMA-ME 11Smith, Dara A96 1:34.66

46.43 48.23

SEAL-ME 11Manning, Ivy L97 1:34.83

46.33 48.50

NYCY-ME 11Keller, Cecelia S100 1:35.66

46.60 49.06

SSC-ME 11Singer, Madeleine A101 1:36.16

47.19 48.97

LRSC-ME 12McDonough, Liv M107 1:39.10

50.07 49.03

SEAL-ME 11Walker, Aislinn R129 2:07.35

58.31 1:09.04

WCCU-ME 11Nery, Ava K--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

44.20 50.36

HSC-ME 11Bethony, Natalie M--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

49.21 54.40

SEAL-ME 12Lamontagne, ava D--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

39.41 42.41

WCCU-ME 11Cooper, Maren D--- NS

CMA-ME 11Cunningham, Bianca M--- NS

SSC-ME 11Richard, Emma H--- NS

 
#6  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

13-14 MSI1:11.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 14Ecker, Emily D9 1:05.48 MSI

32.24 33.24

SEAL-ME 13Karuzis, Mazy K17 1:09.15 MSI

32.38 36.77

SSC-ME 13Dean, Camden R24 1:11.56 MSI

35.01 36.55

SEAL-ME 13Stone, LiLi D25 1:11.58 MSI

34.96 36.62

CMA-ME 13Liess, Hannah E26 1:11.63 MSI

35.03 36.60

SSC-ME 13Raley, Mia X27 1:11.76

35.36 36.40

CMA-ME 14Frothingham, Emma M28 1:12.10

34.72 37.38

SMAC-ME 13Sharp, Nina E29 1:12.11

34.41 37.70

WCCU-ME 14Tran, Diane M30 1:12.20

35.27 36.93

NYCY-ME 13Rocheleau, Grace E35 1:13.24

36.17 37.07



Maine Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 4:09 PM  2/14/2017  Page 8

2017 ME LRSC Tuffin Up - 2/5/2017

Sanction #: ME-1617-0205

Results
(#6  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back)

CMA-ME 14Eremita, Bella G36 1:13.77

35.48 38.29

SSC-ME 13Stewart, Bella R37 1:14.19

36.76 37.43

SSC-ME 13Domingo, Elizabeth N38 1:14.45

36.46 37.99

SMAC-ME 14Durcan, Miranda M39 1:14.62

37.01 37.61

LRSC-ME 13Chingos, Margaret A42 1:15.35

36.30 39.05

CMA-ME 13Hews, Sydney R43 1:16.39

36.95 39.44

LRSC-ME 13Collins, Emma G45 1:17.24

37.25 39.99

SEAL-ME 13Poulin, Maggie M46 1:17.41

37.43 39.98

SMAC-ME 14Robinson, Ashley H51 1:18.61

38.24 40.37

CMA-ME 14Metcalf, Lyla F53 1:19.32

39.86 39.46

SSC-ME 13Hanley, Claire M63 1:21.00

39.66 41.34

LRSC-ME 14Burgess, Savanna L77 1:25.56

41.09 44.47

CMA-ME 13Parker, Clara I78 1:25.76

42.48 43.28

SEAL-ME 13Randall, Caitlin R91 1:32.42

46.22 46.20

SEAL-ME 14Twigg-Smith, Purlin M--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

HSC-ME 13Sellnow, Anna R--- NS

SEAL-ME 13Sweet, Luci A--- NS

CMA-ME 14Porter, Morgan A--- SCR

 
#6  Women 15&O 100 Yard Back

15&O MSI1:07.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 15Campbell, Hope C4 1:02.03 MSI

29.85 32.18

PPSC-ME 17Neff-Jendrasko, Ana E5 1:03.29 MSI

30.64 32.65

SMAC-ME 16Lawrence, Alicia N8 1:04.92 MSI

31.84 33.08

PBAY-ME 17Mirabile, Amanda X12 1:07.52

32.70 34.82

CMA-ME 15Concannon, Casey A16 1:09.07

33.84 35.23

NYCY-ME 15Lowery, Caroline E23 1:11.29

34.84 36.45

PPSC-ME 15Charest, Kenzie A31 1:12.62

35.14 37.48

HSC-ME 15Pellegrino, Kelly A60 1:20.62

38.30 42.32

CMA-ME 16Kusnirak, Christine N64 1:21.12

39.65 41.47

CMA-ME 15Friberg, Kate M--- NS

 
#6  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

10&U MSI1:40.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-ME 10Steinbrick, David M34 1:12.95 MSI

36.22 36.73

CMA-ME 10McCormack, John C74 1:25.04 MSI

42.12 42.92

PPSC-ME 10Stillion, Max C104 1:37.62 MSI

46.59 51.03

PPSC-ME 10Mac Carthy, Fynn T105 1:37.66 MSI

47.63 50.03

LRSC-ME 10Le, Alex106 1:38.61 MSI

45.25 53.36

LRSC-ME 10Herrera, Nico S108 1:39.37 MSI

49.68 49.69

LRSC-ME 10Savage, Anders L109 1:40.34

48.90 51.44

SSC-ME 10Park, Aaron S115 1:43.94

49.73 54.21

PPSC-ME  9Sprague, Malcolm S121 1:55.51

54.03 1:01.48

SSC-ME  9Resnick, Elliott N122 1:55.60

SSC-ME  8Welling, Beck S123 1:56.04

55.43 1:00.61

LRSC-ME  9Williams, Reilly H124 1:56.08

SEAL-ME  9Pillsbury, Joel F125 2:01.53

SSC-ME  9Chmielewski, Jack E126 2:01.80

SSC-ME  9Hahn, Matt J--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

SSC-ME 10Giffune, Asa J--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

SSC-ME 10Wharton, Alex R--- NS

CMA-ME 10Guthrie, Brendan F--- NS

CMA-ME  9Connolly, Ian R--- NS

 
#6  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

11-12 MSI1:21.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 12Das, Kiron S48 1:18.13 MSI

38.51 39.62

SEAL-ME 11Porter, Will J61 1:20.69 MSI

39.75 40.94

SSC-ME 11Leggat-Barr, Tommy G62 1:20.82 MSI

SEAL-ME 11Davin, Ty J72 1:24.58

40.81 43.77

WCCU-ME 11Longbottom, Micah C75 1:25.26

42.33 42.93

SSC-ME 11Kurlanski, Evan T82 1:28.32

SEAL-ME 11Cotta, Joey D88 1:31.06

44.18 46.88

NYCY-ME 11Lowery, Henry J92 1:32.67

44.32 48.35

PPSC-ME 12Bonney, Jack E113 1:41.86

SEAL-ME 11Kasper, Owen G119 1:48.91

SEAL-ME 12Noyes, Josh D120 1:48.98

49.31 59.67

SMAC-ME 11Durcan, Matthew J--- NS

 
#6  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

13-14 MSI1:08.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRSC-ME 13Willertz, Evan L1 1:00.40 MSI

29.16 31.24

CMA-ME 13Smith, Ethan V7 1:04.65 MSI

31.57 33.08

SEAL-ME 13Davin, Cole A11 1:06.92 MSI

31.98 34.94

SSC-ME 13Sasseville, Charter B13 1:08.80 MSI

34.44 34.36

PBAY-ME 14Carter, Angus K14 1:09.02

33.30 35.72

PPSC-ME 14Hight, John J15 1:09.04

34.10 34.94

SEAL-ME 14Wallace, Bradley L19 1:09.56

33.39 36.17

SEAL-ME 14Reece, Cameron M20 1:09.57

33.88 35.69

WCCU-ME 14Gilliam, Nathan R21 1:10.51

34.32 36.19

SEAL-ME 13Erickson-Harris, Garrett E22 1:10.73

34.36 36.37

CMA-ME 13Davis, Finnian A32 1:12.78

35.36 37.42

PBAY-ME 13Denny, Tor M40 1:14.94

36.29 38.65

SSC-ME 13Giffune, Lev D44 1:17.12

37.76 39.36

SSC-ME 14Rafford, Kit K49 1:18.31

38.45 39.86

CMA-ME 13Gilbert, Caden S50 1:18.40

37.42 40.98

PPSC-ME 14Bonney, Kent C58 1:20.25

39.53 40.72

SMAC-ME 13Durcan, Cooper E59 1:20.56

38.62 41.94

WCCU-ME 13Nery, Andrew T66 1:22.25

38.84 43.41

SEAL-ME 13Fravert, Brennan W81 1:27.90

WCCU-ME 13Blagdon, Chance A112 1:41.23

48.36 52.87

 
#6  Men 15&O 100 Yard Back

15&O MSI1:01.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRSC-ME 16Willertz, Benjamin D2 1:00.94 MSI

29.59 31.35

LRSC-ME 18Banger, Tucker R3 1:01.81

29.38 32.43

SEAL-ME 16Adams, Ben J6 1:04.48

31.01 33.47
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2017 ME LRSC Tuffin Up - 2/5/2017

Sanction #: ME-1617-0205

Results
(#6  Men 15&O 100 Yard Back)

SEAL-ME 16Vail, Joe M10 1:06.70

32.41 34.29

NYCY-ME 16Cote, Andrew R41 1:14.98

35.67 39.31

CMA-ME 15Membrino, Jacob R--- DQ

False start

32.14 33.81

PPSC-ME 15Underwood, Phineas R--- NS

PBAY-ME 16O'Farrell, Connor C--- SCR

 
#7  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 10Cohen, Audrey J36 3:02.50

38.33 46.96 48.2049.01

 
#7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

11-12 MSI3:00.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 12Taylor, Grace E34 3:01.55

39.02 45.95 47.0449.54

LRSC-ME 12Cunningham, Olivia E38 3:13.18

45.54 50.96 45.8250.86

 
#7  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

13-14 MSI2:45.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 14Park, Jaehee14 2:27.69 MSI

31.35 36.58 40.6139.15

PPSC-ME 13Siegel, Zoe R19 2:37.62 MSI

31.82 39.21 43.1543.44

CMA-ME 14Frothingham, Emma M20 2:37.88 MSI

34.50 40.56 40.5542.27

CMA-ME 14Jones, Margaret B21 2:39.34 MSI

34.73 41.33 41.2642.02

CMA-ME 13Evans, Zoe R24 2:43.26 MSI

35.82 41.23 43.3542.86

SMAC-ME 13Sterling, Elli D26 2:45.09 MSI

33.75 42.68 42.3146.35

PPSC-ME 14Chicoine, Quinn A27 2:46.47

33.02 43.38 44.4845.59

LRSC-ME 14McLeod, Margie E30 2:49.89

35.42 44.12 44.0346.32

SEAL-ME 13Karuzis, Mazy K35 3:02.48

35.93 46.34 50.2449.97

CMA-ME 14Eremita, Bella G37 3:05.04

37.93 48.72 47.4050.99

LRSC-ME 13Chingos, Margaret A39 3:14.16

39.07 47.64 54.0053.45

LRSC-ME 14Martin, Emily R40 3:17.43

42.22 50.40 51.7353.08

CMA-ME 14Devarajan, Reshika Sai41 3:25.24

42.50 51.97 54.3756.40

CMA-ME 13Babikova, Issi D--- NS

 
#7  Women 15&O 200 Yard Fly

15&O MSI2:34.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 17Neff-Jendrasko, Ana E4 2:17.66 MSI

30.21 33.93 37.6635.86

LRSC-ME 15Jorgensen, Talia N8 2:21.17 MSI

30.99 35.68 37.1437.36

PPSC-ME 15Desveaux, Leah A17 2:33.87 MSI

34.26 39.07 40.5140.03

LRSC-ME 16Kruse, Sophia E22 2:40.77

31.55 39.09 45.8844.25

LRSC-ME 15Morse, Alexandra S23 2:41.90

34.25 41.02 43.0743.56

LRSC-ME 18Kaler, Brittany H28 2:48.62

36.56 42.95 42.8646.25

HSC-ME 15Pellegrino, Claire J29 2:49.42

36.17 43.40 44.5645.29

CMA-ME 15Cook-Sharp, Milo31 2:50.31

35.12 43.57 45.3646.26

SMAC-ME 15Freedman, Zahra A32 2:59.15

36.32 44.27 51.2047.36

CMA-ME 15Concannon, Casey A--- NS

LRSC-ME 15Tycz, Ella M--- NS

 
#7  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

11-12 MSI2:56.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-ME 12Schulz, Ethan R12 2:26.04 MSI

30.27 37.21 39.5339.03

LRSC-ME 11Leighton, Andrew W33 3:00.09

37.68 46.96 46.5348.92

NYCY-ME 11Burton, Peter E42 3:28.32

43.89 50.64 1:02.3151.48

 
#7  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

13-14 MSI2:38.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-ME 13Fluet, Brady L7 2:19.73 MSI

30.27 35.14 37.5236.80

CMA-ME 13Smith, Ethan V11 2:25.78 MSI

31.01 35.87 39.4339.47

SEAL-ME 14Wallace, Bradley L15 2:30.53 MSI

31.99 39.10 39.1540.29

CMA-ME 14McLeod, Gavin R16 2:31.36 MSI

31.82 37.86 40.2341.45

WCCU-ME 14Farrin, Braxton J--- NS

 
#7  Men 15&O 200 Yard Fly

15&O MSI2:20.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NYCY-ME 16Steward, Elias J1 2:02.68 MSI

27.48 30.55 32.2532.40

PPSC-ME 16Amadei, Mitch M2 2:14.36 MSI

29.05 34.10 35.2635.95

LRSC-ME 15Bartone, Nicco A3 2:17.53 MSI

29.77 35.15 36.1336.48

LRSC-ME 15Marco, Dominic B5 2:18.97 MSI

30.11 35.50 35.0438.32

NYCY-ME 18McLean, Angus D6 2:19.16 MSI

30.32 35.06 36.3937.39

SMAC-ME 16Dagorov, Momchil N9 2:21.86

30.32 35.91 38.2537.38

LRSC-ME 17Raker, Henry M10 2:25.28

30.23 35.38 41.3138.36

LRSC-ME 17Hoskins, Devin B13 2:26.69

31.44 36.49 40.0238.74

PPSC-ME 16Foehl, Reed M18 2:35.03

31.52 37.76 43.2642.49

LRSC-ME 15Whitman, Daniel A25 2:43.66

37.00 42.35 41.3242.99

 
#8  Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

10&U MSI1:32.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PBAY-ME 10Denny, Britta L39 1:24.49 MSI

38.65 45.84

LRSC-ME 10Tetreault, Grace V48 1:28.53 MSI

42.41 46.12

SEAL-ME 10Johnson, Eme L57 1:33.53

43.51 50.02

CMA-ME  9Taylor, Hope A60 1:34.59

45.26 49.33

PPSC-ME  9Tonello, Sophie E62 1:34.76

44.10 50.66

PBAY-ME 10Linares Mendoza, Abril D69 1:38.58

46.72 51.86

CBRY-ME 10Hinson, Sarah E72 1:39.32

47.98 51.34

PPSC-ME 10Theriault, Grace P78 1:41.39

45.67 55.72

SSC-ME 10Connors, Caleigh G79 1:42.94

48.09 54.85

PBAY-ME  9Cyr, Sophie M81 1:44.84

48.91 55.93

CBRY-ME 10Miller, Ali M82 1:46.51

46.23 1:00.28

PPSC-ME  9Oliver, Keeva E83 1:47.44

49.69 57.75

CBRY-ME 10Hunt, SiSi N84 1:47.82

49.52 58.30

PBAY-ME  9Van Lonkhuyzen, Lulu W85 1:51.71

53.09 58.62

SEAL-ME  9Schulz, Ella M86 1:51.72

49.92 1:01.80

CMA-ME  8Frothingham, Hannah A88 2:00.22

56.42 1:03.80

SEAL-ME  9Inman, Sarah R--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery - fly

47.03 53.46

LRSC-ME  7Carleton, Charley S--- DQ

Alternating Kick - fly

57.26 1:04.45
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Sanction #: ME-1617-0205

Results
(#8  Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM)

PPSC-ME  9Napolitano, Vanessa K--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

47.51 55.20

LRSC-ME  9Sarna, Tess E--- DQ

False start - Misc

55.19 1:11.96

PPSC-ME  6Gagnon, Isla M--- DQ

One hand touch - fly

1:37.63

PPSC-ME  8Cohen, Rachael L--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke - breast

47.95 1:04.83

CMA-ME  8Maksimova, Ali P--- NS

UN-ME 10Rahbar, Ada M--- NS

 
#8  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

11-12 MSI1:18.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-ME 12Ericson, Alexandra W11 1:13.72 MSI

34.57 39.15

SEAL-ME 12Lamontagne, ava D15 1:16.26 MSI

35.13 41.13

SSC-ME 11Hollis, Abigail L20 1:18.48

36.13 42.35

SSC-ME 12Collins, Alex L21 1:18.77

35.84 42.93

PBAY-ME 11Cyr, Emma C22 1:18.89

38.72 40.17

LRSC-ME 12Carleton, Arden R23 1:19.81

37.93 41.88

SSC-ME 11Hankinson, Katie A24 1:19.94

37.29 42.65

PBAY-ME 11Van Lonkhuyzen, Sarah G25 1:20.24

36.26 43.98

LRSC-ME 12Charbonneau, Cialy E29 1:22.70

37.14 45.56

WCCU-ME 11Downing, Ellery A30 1:22.78

38.15 44.63

CBRY-ME 11Hayward, Sylvia L31 1:22.88

38.13 44.75

SSC-ME 11Bucci, Alexandra M33 1:23.53

38.21 45.32

LRSC-ME 12Gregg, Racey S34 1:23.55

38.88 44.67

PBAY-ME 11Fuller, Kailin E38 1:24.07

38.37 45.70

SSC-ME 11Moss, Holly A40 1:25.04

38.75 46.29

LRSC-ME 11Emmerson, Natalie B41 1:25.48

39.03 46.45

SEAL-ME 11St Pierre, Ciera E43 1:26.07

39.14 46.93

SSC-ME 12Costello, Maddie R44 1:26.31

38.16 48.15

LRSC-ME 11Palmer, Sarah G45 1:26.49

41.80 44.69

LRSC-ME 11Blackwell Peavey, Vivian C47 1:27.75

40.74 47.01

HSC-ME 12Cowing, Lauryn C49 1:28.57

40.38 48.19

WCCU-ME 11Potter, Carolyn M52 1:30.07

42.03 48.04

WCCU-ME 11Nery, Ava K53 1:31.05

42.84 48.21

CMA-ME 11Burgard, Zoe O55 1:31.79

43.34 48.45

SEAL-ME 11Manning, Ivy L56 1:32.73

42.20 50.53

NYCY-ME 12Morrison, Elizabeth S59 1:34.53

44.31 50.22

LRSC-ME 12McDonough, Liv M61 1:34.72

47.18 47.54

NYCY-ME 12Staples, Mikayla S64 1:36.97

44.33 52.64

SSC-ME 11Singer, Madeleine A68 1:37.48

44.56 52.92

NYCY-ME 11Keller, Cecelia S73 1:39.36

48.64 50.72

HSC-ME 11Bethony, Natalie M76 1:40.41

50.41 50.00

SEAL-ME 11Walker, Aislinn R89 2:08.14

1:03.42 1:04.72

CMA-ME 11Smith, Dara A--- DQ

Not on back off wall - back

44.55 51.59

SSC-ME 11Richard, Emma H--- NS

WCCU-ME 11Cooper, Maren D--- NS

 
#8  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRSC-ME 13Jorgensen, Tessa B10 1:12.41

32.73 39.68

NYCY-ME 13Beane, Mariposa E18 1:17.35

35.82 41.53

WCCU-ME 14Tran, Diane M19 1:17.68

34.57 43.11

CMA-ME 14Metcalf, Lyla F35 1:23.59

38.74 44.85

LRSC-ME 13Clifford, Meghan E37 1:24.00

40.07 43.93

CMA-ME 14Porter, Morgan A--- SCR

 
#8  Women 15&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRSC-ME 15Harper, Olivia M2 1:01.52

27.57 33.95

LRSC-ME 16Martin, Ella K7 1:06.97

31.59 35.38

LRSC-ME 15Viele, Cara N9 1:09.72

32.02 37.70

NYCY-ME 16Toth, Isabel G12 1:14.65

34.30 40.35

WCCU-ME 15West, Maria M13 1:15.28

35.29 39.99

LRSC-ME 15Chavoustie, Laura E28 1:22.37

37.32 45.05

 
#8  Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

10&U MSI1:39.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME  9Plourde, Graham M54 1:31.36 MSI

41.94 49.42

CMA-ME 10McCormack, John C58 1:34.13 MSI

40.45 53.68

SSC-ME 10Park, Aaron S63 1:36.80 MSI

47.45 49.35

SSC-ME  9Hahn, Matt J70 1:38.82 MSI

48.12 50.70

LRSC-ME 10Savage, Anders L71 1:39.08 MSI

48.80 50.28

SSC-ME 10Giffune, Asa J74 1:39.38 MSI

45.67 53.71

LRSC-ME 10Herrera, Nico S77 1:41.08

49.64 51.44

LRSC-ME  9McDonough, Gaffney H80 1:43.81

53.38 50.43

SEAL-ME  9Pillsbury, Joel F87 1:57.72

58.16 59.56

SSC-ME 10Hale, Brady R--- DQ

Not on back off wall - back

42.06 47.26

PPSC-ME  9Sprague, Malcolm S--- DQ

1:01.49 1:06.02

PPSC-ME 10Das, Izzy D--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke - breast

1:12.02 1:18.88

LRSC-ME 10Le, Alex--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

44.02 49.07

CMA-ME  9Connolly, Ian R--- NS

 
#8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

11-12 MSI1:20.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-ME 12Schulz, Ethan R6 1:06.21 MSI

29.70 36.51

LRSC-ME 11Leighton, Andrew W14 1:16.21 MSI

35.03 41.18

LRSC-ME 12Whittaker, Harrison J26 1:22.09

38.63 43.46

PPSC-ME 12Plourde, Ian M27 1:22.27

39.86 42.41

SEAL-ME 11Porter, Will J36 1:23.71

38.76 44.95

SEAL-ME 11Davin, Ty J42 1:25.81

40.20 45.61
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Results
(#8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

LRSC-ME 12Herrera, Oscar G46 1:27.50

42.28 45.22

SSC-ME 11Leggat-Barr, Tommy G50 1:29.56

41.09 48.47

SSC-ME 11Kurlanski, Evan T51 1:29.92

41.14 48.78

PPSC-ME 12Bonney, Jack E65 1:37.02

47.07 49.95

WCCU-ME 11Longbottom, Micah C66 1:37.04

42.96 54.08

NYCY-ME 11Lowery, Henry J67 1:37.40

44.09 53.31

LRSC-ME 11Weafer, Finn P75 1:40.03

48.48 51.55

SEAL-ME 11Cotta, Joey D--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

43.55 52.44

SEAL-ME 11Kasper, Owen G--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

50.83 53.45

SEAL-ME 12Noyes, Josh D--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type - fly

49.84 56.74

 
#8  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRSC-ME 13Willertz, Evan L5 1:03.98

28.84 35.14

WCCU-ME 14Gilliam, Nathan R8 1:08.16

31.45 36.71

SSC-ME 14Rafford, Kit K16 1:16.37

36.30 40.07

WCCU-ME 13Nery, Andrew T32 1:23.48

37.72 45.76

LRSC-ME 13Holland, Nicolas R--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

32.30 36.04

LRSC-ME 13Pratt, Joshua T--- DQ

No touch at turn - back

47.50 45.52

WCCU-ME 14Farrin, Braxton J--- NS

CMA-ME 13Davis, Finnian A--- NS

 
#8  Men 15&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRSC-ME 16Hess, Brian P1 56.17

26.00 30.17

LRSC-ME 15Yost, Matthew E3 1:01.77

27.83 33.94

LRSC-ME 16Willertz, Benjamin D4 1:03.46

29.41 34.05

NYCY-ME 16Cote, Andrew R17 1:16.98

33.85 43.13

 
#9  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

10&U MSI1:45.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 10Cohen, Audrey J1 1:26.36 MSI

40.61 45.75

PBAY-ME 10Denny, Britta L2 1:36.07 MSI

46.50 49.57

LRSC-ME 10Marco, Eliza J3 1:39.22 MSI

47.74 51.48

LRSC-ME 10Whittaker, Grace A4 1:49.09

51.18 57.91

PPSC-ME  9Ecker, Sophia J5 1:49.92

52.98 56.94

PBAY-ME  9Van Lonkhuyzen, Lulu W6 1:52.09

53.24 58.85

SSC-ME 10Connors, Caleigh G7 1:53.62

56.42 57.20

LRSC-ME  8Albert, Victoria S8 1:54.23

54.75 59.48

SEAL-ME  9Inman, Sarah R9 1:56.65

57.13 59.52

PBAY-ME 10Linares Mendoza, Abril D10 1:57.77

54.69 1:03.08

PBAY-ME  9Cyr, Sophie M11 2:01.00

58.66 1:02.34

SEAL-ME  9Schulz, Ella M12 2:05.80

57.33 1:08.47

CMA-ME  8Frothingham, Hannah A13 2:10.42

1:01.65 1:08.77

CMA-ME  9Fasulo, Fiona M--- NS

CMA-ME  8Maksimova, Ali P--- NS

SSC-ME  9Jones, Arianna V--- SCR

 
#9  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

11-12 MSI1:30.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 12Bunnell-Parker, Madi D1 1:17.13 MSI

36.91 40.22

SSC-ME 12Hahn, Kate E2 1:22.83 MSI

38.98 43.85

PPSC-ME 12Bragg, Ali R3 1:23.29 MSI

40.16 43.13

SMAC-ME 12Ericson, Alexandra W4 1:24.61 MSI

40.19 44.42

PBAY-ME 11Cyr, Emma C5 1:28.56 MSI

42.36 46.20

LRSC-ME 12Gregg, Racey S6 1:30.26

43.67 46.59

PBAY-ME 11Van Lonkhuyzen, Sarah G7 1:32.69

43.34 49.35

CMA-ME 12Taylor, Grace E8 1:33.49

44.11 49.38

PBAY-ME 11Fuller, Kailin E9 1:34.16

44.41 49.75

SSC-ME 11Bucci, Alexandra M10 1:35.59

45.51 50.08

NYCY-ME 12Hartigan, Emma J11 1:36.55

46.40 50.15

SSC-ME 11Moss, Holly A12 1:37.17

46.76 50.41

WCCU-ME 11Downing, Ellery A13 1:37.94

45.38 52.56

SEAL-ME 11St Pierre, Ciera E14 1:40.88

48.21 52.67

SSC-ME 12Costello, Maddie R15 1:41.34

47.24 54.10

WCCU-ME 11Potter, Carolyn M16 1:41.95

47.04 54.91

WCCU-ME 11Nery, Ava K17 1:42.66

47.07 55.59

CMA-ME 12Tennyson, Amelia M18 1:44.63

50.66 53.97

CMA-ME 11Burgard, Zoe O19 1:50.98

51.87 59.11

SEAL-ME 11Manning, Ivy L20 1:51.52

51.85 59.67

NYCY-ME 12Morrison, Elizabeth S21 1:53.36

50.61 1:02.75

CMA-ME 11Smith, Dara A22 1:57.59

55.26 1:02.33

NYCY-ME 11Keller, Cecelia S23 2:00.18

57.31 1:02.87

SEAL-ME 11Walker, Aislinn R24 2:30.64

1:08.59 1:22.05

SSC-ME 11Singer, Madeleine A--- DQ

One hand touch

50.17 58.88

WCCU-ME 11Cooper, Maren D--- NS

CMA-ME 11Cunningham, Bianca M--- NS

 
#9  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

13-14 MSI1:22.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRSC-ME 13Albert, Vanessa T1 1:17.55 MSI

36.78 40.77

SSC-ME 13Domingo, Elizabeth N2 1:17.71 MSI

36.54 41.17

SSC-ME 13Raley, Mia X3 1:19.54 MSI

37.58 41.96

PPSC-ME 13Siegel, Zoe R4 1:21.05 MSI

38.51 42.54

PPSC-ME 14Chicoine, Quinn A5 1:22.20 MSI

38.98 43.22

PPSC-ME 13Stillion, Emily M6 1:23.05

40.15 42.90

CBRY-ME 14Piker, Tessa D7 1:23.08

38.92 44.16

LRSC-ME 13Jorgensen, Amanda N8 1:24.01

39.44 44.57

SEAL-ME 13Stone, LiLi D9 1:24.15

40.10 44.05

PPSC-ME 14Cox, Ryanne E10 1:24.76

40.58 44.18
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Sanction #: ME-1617-0205

Results
(#9  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast)

NYCY-ME 13Beane, Mariposa E11 1:25.22

40.15 45.07

SSC-ME 13Dean, Camden R12 1:25.41

40.85 44.56

CMA-ME 13Parker, Clara I13 1:25.47

39.97 45.50

SMAC-ME 13Sharp, Nina E14 1:25.67

39.44 46.23

SSC-ME 13Hanley, Claire M15 1:27.20

41.14 46.06

CMA-ME 13Hews, Sydney R16 1:27.36

41.53 45.83

SMAC-ME 13Sterling, Elli D17 1:27.85

41.37 46.48

NYCY-ME 13Rocheleau, Grace E18 1:28.36

41.30 47.06

SSC-ME 13Stewart, Bella R19 1:28.54

42.19 46.35

LRSC-ME 13Clifford, Meghan E20 1:29.13

41.11 48.02

SEAL-ME 14Twigg-Smith, Purlin M21 1:35.64

45.59 50.05

SEAL-ME 13Randall, Caitlin R22 1:38.97

48.50 50.47

SEAL-ME 13Sweet, Luci A--- NS

CMA-ME 13Babikova, Issi D--- NS

 
#9  Women 15&O 100 Yard Breast

15&O MSI1:19.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 18Spike, Wyeth1 1:15.92 MSI

36.21 39.71

SMAC-ME 16Lawrence, Alicia N2 1:17.60 MSI

36.56 41.04

LRSC-ME 16Kruse, Sophia E3 1:18.31 MSI

36.80 41.51

PPSC-ME 15Beretich, Sarah R4 1:19.70 MSI

37.93 41.77

WCCU-ME 15West, Maria M5 1:19.88

37.20 42.68

NYCY-ME 16Toth, Isabel G6 1:21.29

37.96 43.33

NYCY-ME 17McLean, Olivia M7 1:22.02

38.63 43.39

NYCY-ME 15Lowery, Caroline E8 1:27.03

41.21 45.82

CMA-ME 15Friberg, Kate M9 1:27.61

41.31 46.30

CMA-ME 15Cook-Sharp, Milo10 1:28.95

42.31 46.64

CMA-ME 16Kusnirak, Christine N11 1:34.78

44.86 49.92

HSC-ME 15Pellegrino, Kelly A12 1:42.46

48.27 54.19

 
#9  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

10&U MSI1:53.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-ME 10Steinbrick, David M1 1:30.29 MSI

43.20 47.09

SSC-ME 10Park, Aaron S2 1:37.46 MSI

46.45 51.01

SSC-ME 10Hale, Brady R3 1:44.88 MSI

49.02 55.86

LRSC-ME  9McDonough, Gaffney H4 1:52.32 MSI

53.55 58.77

SSC-ME  9Hahn, Matt J5 1:52.64 MSI

53.55 59.09

LRSC-ME  9Williams, Reilly H6 1:55.48

53.01 1:02.47

CMA-ME 10McCormack, John C7 1:57.47

55.07 1:02.40

LRSC-ME 10Herrera, Nico S8 1:58.39

56.67 1:01.72

PPSC-ME 10Stillion, Max C9 2:06.21

59.72 1:06.49

SSC-ME  8Welling, Beck S10 2:07.64

1:01.13 1:06.51

SEAL-ME  9Pillsbury, Joel F--- DQ

One hand touch

1:01.86 1:05.88

CMA-ME 10Guthrie, Brendan F--- NS

 
#9  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

11-12 MSI1:32.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 12Das, Kiron S1 1:26.19 MSI

41.19 45.00

SEAL-ME 11Porter, Will J2 1:38.99

47.56 51.43

LRSC-ME 11Chamberland, Caleb P3 1:39.03

46.97 52.06

LRSC-ME 12Herrera, Oscar G4 1:40.23

46.95 53.28

PPSC-ME 12Plourde, Ian M5 1:40.35

49.29 51.06

SEAL-ME 11Cotta, Joey D6 1:42.34

46.48 55.86

SSC-ME 11Leggat-Barr, Tommy G7 1:45.14

50.74 54.40

SSC-ME 11Kurlanski, Evan T8 1:51.48

52.51 58.97

PPSC-ME 12Bonney, Jack E9 1:53.99

56.12 57.87

SEAL-ME 11Kasper, Owen G10 1:56.99

55.55 1:01.44

WCCU-ME 11Longbottom, Micah C11 1:57.40

56.54 1:00.86

SEAL-ME 12Noyes, Josh D--- DQ

One hand touch

54.72 1:05.13

PBAY-ME 11Clayton, Matthew R--- NS

 
#9  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

13-14 MSI1:21.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-ME 13Pillsbury, Jack M1 1:08.92 MSI

31.98 36.94

PPSC-ME 14Cameron, Chase M2 1:12.78 MSI

33.86 38.92

SEAL-ME 14Reece, Cameron M3 1:13.03 MSI

33.23 39.80

SMAC-ME 13McKenney, Keegan F4 1:18.51 MSI

36.78 41.73

SEAL-ME 13Davin, Cole A5 1:20.08 MSI

37.53 42.55

SSC-ME 14Rafford, Kit K6 1:24.31

40.68 43.63

SSC-ME 13Sasseville, Charter B7 1:25.63

40.97 44.66

LRSC-ME 13Huntsman, Joshua F8 1:25.74

39.94 45.80

PPSC-ME 14Martin, Jack R9 1:26.48

42.02 44.46

PBAY-ME 13Denny, Tor M10 1:27.84

41.36 46.48

SSC-ME 13Giffune, Lev D11 1:30.12

41.60 48.52

LRSC-ME 13Williams, Caleb D12 1:31.88

43.11 48.77

SEAL-ME 13Fravert, Brennan W13 1:34.22

44.41 49.81

CMA-ME 13Gilbert, Caden S14 1:36.85

45.24 51.61

LRSC-ME 13Pratt, Joshua T15 1:40.11

46.73 53.38

WCCU-ME 13Blagdon, Chance A16 1:52.19

51.27 1:00.92

CBRY-ME 13Giumarro, Jackson C--- DQ

Alternating Kick

50.68 57.99

 
#9  Men 15&O 100 Yard Breast

15&O MSI1:10.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRSC-ME 18Anderson, Gus P1 1:06.26 MSI

30.45 35.81

SEAL-ME 16Adams, Ben J2 1:11.04

32.92 38.12

CMA-ME 15Curtis, Sam P3 1:12.82

34.07 38.75

LRSC-ME 18Banger, Tucker R4 1:15.84

34.56 41.28

PPSC-ME 16Amadei, Mitch M5 1:16.76

36.71 40.05

SEAL-ME 16Vail, Joe M6 1:16.82

35.68 41.14
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Sanction #: ME-1617-0205

Results
(#9  Men 15&O 100 Yard Breast)

LRSC-ME 15Whitman, Daniel A7 1:18.74

36.86 41.88

CMA-ME 15Connolly, Ryan P8 1:20.65

37.51 43.14

PPSC-ME 18Tompkins, Ben M--- SCR

 
#10  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME  9Taylor, Hope A83 3:09.00

44.76 49.08 46.6248.54

SSC-ME  9Jones, Arianna V--- NS

 
#10  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

11-12 MSI2:56.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 12Bunnell-Parker, Madi D18 2:26.86 MSI

33.70 37.00 37.4338.73

PPSC-ME 12Bragg, Ali R27 2:31.07 MSI

35.65 38.08 38.1539.19

PPSC-ME 11Delmonte, Maria N44 2:37.45 MSI

37.94 39.82 38.7940.90

SSC-ME 12Collins, Alex L53 2:43.86 MSI

38.71 40.91 41.7142.53

SSC-ME 11Moss, Holly A54 2:44.18 MSI

38.39 41.54 40.4443.81

SSC-ME 11Hollis, Abigail L55 2:44.21 MSI

39.31 41.99 40.4242.49

LRSC-ME 12Cunningham, Olivia E68 2:53.07 MSI

41.53 41.74

NYCY-ME 12Beneszewski, Aleena G70 2:55.76 MSI

42.56 45.37 42.3845.45

LRSC-ME 12Gregg, Racey S72 2:56.54 MSI

42.18 45.56 41.8446.96

SEAL-ME 11St Pierre, Ciera E76 3:02.76

43.63 45.37 46.7347.03

CMA-ME 12Olsen, Julia E77 3:03.14

43.48 47.27 43.5148.88

LRSC-ME 11Blackwell Peavey, Vivian C78 3:03.79

44.02 48.75 43.2347.79

CMA-ME 11Burgard, Zoe O85 3:15.62

46.08 49.79 48.2451.51

CMA-ME 11Bakke, Sally A86 3:19.89

CMA-ME 11Cunningham, Bianca M--- NS

 
#10  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

13-14 MSI2:35.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 14Park, Jaehee7 2:18.26 MSI

33.28 34.54 35.3735.07

LRSC-ME 13Spelke, Cora A12 2:22.81 MSI

33.03 35.73 36.7337.32

PBAY-ME 13Woodruff, Sadie M19 2:27.17 MSI

35.03 38.07 36.1937.88

SEAL-ME 13Karuzis, Mazy K26 2:30.27 MSI

34.27 38.40 38.7938.81

CMA-ME 14Jones, Margaret B32 2:35.14 MSI

36.91 40.09 37.9640.18

CMA-ME 14Frothingham, Emma M33 2:35.16 MSI

36.59 39.94 37.7440.89

CMA-ME 13Evans, Zoe R34 2:35.45

37.37 39.29 39.0239.77

CMA-ME 13Liess, Hannah E35 2:35.86

36.62 40.04 38.7840.42

SSC-ME 13Dean, Camden R36 2:36.00

37.44 39.96 38.3240.28

PPSC-ME 14Chicoine, Quinn A38 2:36.25

36.37 39.90 39.2640.72

CMA-ME 14Eremita, Bella G41 2:37.00

36.52 39.79 39.3241.37

SSC-ME 13Stewart, Bella R45 2:37.57

37.70 39.13 40.2240.52

SEAL-ME 13Stone, LiLi D46 2:37.99

37.59 40.25 39.4440.71

WCCU-ME 14Tran, Diane M47 2:38.98

38.05 40.26 39.3341.34

SSC-ME 13Domingo, Elizabeth N48 2:39.11

37.80 40.00 40.6640.65

LRSC-ME 13Chingos, Margaret A49 2:39.12

36.85 40.23 40.6341.41

LRSC-ME 14Hemenway, Taylor N56 2:44.44

36.69 41.50 42.4843.77

SEAL-ME 13Poulin, Maggie M57 2:45.18

39.87 41.54 41.4842.29

CMA-ME 14Metcalf, Lyla F58 2:45.40

40.84 42.20 40.6941.67

SMAC-ME 14Robinson, Ashley H63 2:47.70

39.99 42.37 42.3243.02

PPSC-ME 13Stillion, Emily M65 2:48.87

38.80 42.97 42.7544.35

LRSC-ME 13Collins, Emma G67 2:52.24

39.90 44.03 43.2845.03

CMA-ME 14Devarajan, Reshika Sai75 3:00.90

43.31 47.29 44.6945.61

LRSC-ME 14Burgess, Savanna L82 3:08.94

42.97 48.15 48.7949.03

CMA-ME 14Porter, Morgan A--- SCR

 
#10  Women 15&O 200 Yard Back

15&O MSI2:29.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRSC-ME 15Harper, Olivia M1 2:08.97 MSI

29.90 32.68 32.5233.87

PPSC-ME 18Spike, Wyeth3 2:10.99 MSI

31.42 32.83 32.8833.86

LRSC-ME 17Tolan, Ann E4 2:12.37 MSI

31.85 33.42 33.6133.49

SMAC-ME 16Lawrence, Alicia N8 2:19.70 MSI

33.82 35.37 34.5435.97

SMAC-ME 16MacDonald, Emma D9 2:20.03 MSI

34.41 35.72 34.4835.42

LRSC-ME 15Jorgensen, Talia N10 2:20.56 MSI

32.66 35.25 36.4836.17

LRSC-ME 16Martin, Ella K13 2:23.02 MSI

33.38 37.66 34.9237.06

CMA-ME 15Campbell, Hope C15 2:24.97 MSI

34.08 36.81 36.8237.26

LRSC-ME 15Harper, Haily A16 2:25.17 MSI

34.80 37.68 35.1837.51

LRSC-ME 18Kaler, Brittany H22 2:28.22 MSI

35.20 37.11 37.7438.17

CMA-ME 15Concannon, Casey A24 2:29.10 MSI

34.98 38.78 36.5838.76

PPSC-ME 15Desveaux, Leah A25 2:29.70

36.12 37.92 37.3538.31

PPSC-ME 15Christopher, Claire E30 2:34.48

36.01 38.80 39.8139.86

HSC-ME 15Overlock, Olivia P31 2:34.86

38.34 39.21 37.9939.32

HSC-ME 15Pellegrino, Claire J37 2:36.21

37.13 40.60 37.4541.03

PPSC-ME 15Charest, Kenzie A39 2:36.64

36.23 39.75 39.7740.89

NYCY-ME 15Lowery, Caroline E50 2:39.34

38.50 41.11 38.9840.75

PPSC-ME 15Beretich, Sarah R52 2:42.40

39.22 41.16 40.3141.71

CMA-ME 16Kusnirak, Christine N71 2:55.90

41.46 44.89 43.2646.29

CMA-ME 15Friberg, Kate M--- NS

LRSC-ME 15Tycz, Ella M--- NS

PPSC-ME 15Giaquinto, Ava G--- SCR

 
#10  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-ME 10McKenney, Cormac Q43 2:37.14

36.05 40.20 39.4741.42

SSC-ME 10Giffune, Asa J84 3:11.70

45.02 49.58 46.7650.34

 
#10  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

11-12 MSI2:52.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 11Gorsuch, Cole C59 2:45.89 MSI

40.08 42.05 40.4743.29

PPSC-ME 12Das, Kiron S62 2:47.40 MSI

39.63 43.09 41.2743.41

PPSC-ME 11Gagnon, Chase R64 2:48.24 MSI

40.13 42.71 41.7843.62

LRSC-ME 11Leighton, Andrew W73 2:56.80

44.01 45.79 41.6445.36

SEAL-ME 11Porter, Will J79 3:04.97

44.13 1:37.48 43.36

SEAL-ME 11Davin, Ty J80 3:06.51

42.77 49.90 45.7048.14

PPSC-ME 12Plourde, Ian M81 3:07.29

43.47 47.35 47.5148.96

NYCY-ME 11Lowery, Henry J87 3:23.58

47.2553.87
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Results
(#10  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back)

SEAL-ME 12Noyes, Josh D88 4:00.41

54.98 1:04.30 1:00.171:00.96

WCCU-ME 11Longbottom, Micah C--- NS

 
#10  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

13-14 MSI2:31.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 14Cameron, Chase M6 2:15.89 MSI

31.94 35.55 33.3135.09

CMA-ME 13Smith, Ethan V11 2:21.02 MSI

32.49 36.14 35.4336.96

SEAL-ME 13Davin, Cole A14 2:23.60 MSI

33.27 36.57 36.2237.54

SEAL-ME 14Reece, Cameron M17 2:25.90 MSI

34.64 37.34 36.2637.66

SEAL-ME 14Wallace, Bradley L23 2:28.66 MSI

35.33 39.32 36.2137.80

SEAL-ME 13Erickson-Harris, Garrett E28 2:31.36 MSI

35.03 38.40 38.5739.36

PPSC-ME 14Hight, John J29 2:33.65

36.43 38.89 38.9739.36

CMA-ME 13Davis, Finnian A40 2:36.88

36.97 40.29 38.3141.31

PBAY-ME 13Denny, Tor M51 2:40.87

38.70 41.41 38.1942.57

CMA-ME 13Gilbert, Caden S60 2:46.36

38.83 42.50 1:25.80

SSC-ME 13Giffune, Lev D61 2:46.45

38.39 41.91 41.6444.51

PPSC-ME 14Bonney, Kent C66 2:51.41

40.51 43.70 42.2244.98

SMAC-ME 13Durcan, Cooper E69 2:53.19

40.33 45.03 43.6944.14

WCCU-ME 13Nery, Andrew T74 3:00.43

41.23 45.53 45.7747.90

 
#10  Men 15&O 200 Yard Back

15&O MSI2:15.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRSC-ME 16Willertz, Benjamin D2 2:10.10 MSI

30.45 34.06 31.7433.85

SMAC-ME 15Freedman, Rohan B5 2:12.44 MSI

31.17 33.85 33.4533.97

CMA-ME 15Membrino, Jacob R20 2:27.55

34.78 38.89 35.6538.23

SEAL-ME 16Vail, Joe M21 2:28.13

35.02 37.13 37.7938.19

CMA-ME 15Connolly, Ryan P42 2:37.03

36.81 40.00 38.7041.52

LRSC-ME 17Raker, Henry M--- DQ

False start

31.79 33.95 34.6335.93

PPSC-ME 15Underwood, Phineas R--- NS

LRSC-ME 18Banger, Tucker R--- NS

 
#11  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

10&U MSI1:53.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-ME 10Johnson, Eme L65 1:51.19 MSI

49.04 1:02.15

PPSC-ME 10Theriault, Grace P67 1:54.40

52.19 1:02.21

SEAL-ME  9Inman, Sarah R69 1:56.86

52.38 1:04.48

PPSC-ME  9Tonello, Sophie E70 1:57.02

52.54 1:04.48

PPSC-ME  9Napolitano, Vanessa K71 1:59.05

51.41 1:07.64

PPSC-ME  9Oliver, Keeva E72 2:09.53

59.68 1:09.85

CMA-ME  8Frothingham, Hannah A74 2:37.01

1:10.02 1:26.99

PPSC-ME  8Cohen, Rachael L--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

1:04.95 1:19.61

 
#11  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

11-12 MSI1:25.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-ME 12Ericson, Alexandra W26 1:13.71 MSI

34.33 39.38

PBAY-ME 11Cyr, Emma C42 1:20.87 MSI

37.00 43.87

PPSC-ME 11Delmonte, Maria N44 1:23.52 MSI

37.91 45.61

CMA-ME 12Taylor, Grace E46 1:25.43

39.38 46.05

SSC-ME 11Hankinson, Katie A47 1:26.25

37.74 48.51

SEAL-ME 12Lamontagne, ava D48 1:28.23

38.12 50.11

NYCY-ME 12Hartigan, Emma J52 1:31.59

41.95 49.64

CBRY-ME 11Hayward, Sylvia L54 1:31.90

41.55 50.35

WCCU-ME 11Potter, Carolyn M60 1:40.36

45.74 54.62

SEAL-ME 11Manning, Ivy L61 1:42.57

45.42 57.15

CMA-ME 12Tennyson, Amelia M62 1:42.77

46.40 56.37

CMA-ME 11Smith, Dara A63 1:43.78

46.24 57.54

LRSC-ME 12Buck, Lilly J64 1:48.22

49.61 58.61

SEAL-ME 11Walker, Aislinn R--- NS

CMA-ME 11Cunningham, Bianca M--- NS

 
#11  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

13-14 MSI1:14.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 14Jones, Margaret B19 1:08.18 MSI

31.79 36.39

LRSC-ME 13Albert, Vanessa T23 1:12.68 MSI

34.17 38.51

LRSC-ME 14McLeod, Margie E24 1:12.77 MSI

32.48 40.29

LRSC-ME 13Jorgensen, Tessa B25 1:13.49 MSI

33.19 40.30

CMA-ME 13Evans, Zoe R27 1:14.06 MSI

34.36 39.70

SSC-ME 13Raley, Mia X28 1:14.08 MSI

34.72 39.36

LRSC-ME 13Jorgensen, Amanda N30 1:15.27

33.77 41.50

LRSC-ME 13Chingos, Margaret A31 1:15.77

35.81 39.96

SMAC-ME 14Durcan, Miranda M33 1:16.71

35.51 41.20

SSC-ME 13Hanley, Claire M35 1:17.55

36.31 41.24

CMA-ME 13Hews, Sydney R36 1:17.57

35.15 42.42

SEAL-ME 13Karuzis, Mazy K37 1:17.77

34.11 43.66

CBRY-ME 14Piker, Tessa D38 1:18.86

35.25 43.61

SEAL-ME 14Twigg-Smith, Purlin M40 1:20.43

35.47 44.96

SEAL-ME 13Stone, LiLi D41 1:20.44

37.98 42.46

LRSC-ME 14Hemenway, Taylor N43 1:21.51

35.69 45.82

CMA-ME 14Devarajan, Reshika Sai56 1:32.76

42.49 50.27

SEAL-ME 13Randall, Caitlin R68 1:55.92

52.34 1:03.58

SEAL-ME 13Sweet, Luci A--- NS

PPSC-ME 14Cox, Ryanne E--- NS

CMA-ME 13Babikova, Issi D--- NS

CMA-ME 14Porter, Morgan A--- SCR

 
#11  Women 15&O 100 Yard Fly

15&O MSI1:07.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 15Campbell, Hope C16 1:05.71 MSI

LRSC-ME 15Viele, Cara N20 1:09.45

31.65 37.80

CMA-ME 15Cook-Sharp, Milo32 1:16.31

33.97 42.34

NYCY-ME 16Toth, Isabel G39 1:20.07

35.01 45.06

CMA-ME 16Kusnirak, Christine N50 1:30.36

40.71 49.65
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Results
(#11  Women 15&O 100 Yard Fly)

PBAY-ME 17Mirabile, Amanda X--- NS

PPSC-ME 15Charest, Kenzie A--- NS

WCCU-ME 15West, Maria M--- NS

SMAC-ME 15Freedman, Zahra A--- SCR

 
#11  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

10&U MSI1:52.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-ME 10Steinbrick, David M49 1:28.88 MSI

40.88 48.00

CMA-ME 10McCormack, John C58 1:35.93 MSI

44.92 51.01

PPSC-ME 10Stillion, Max C66 1:53.16

52.27 1:00.89

SEAL-ME  9Pillsbury, Joel F73 2:18.31

1:02.40 1:15.91

CMA-ME 10Guthrie, Brendan F--- NS

 
#11  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

11-12 MSI1:23.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-ME 12Schulz, Ethan R14 1:03.86 MSI

PPSC-ME 11Gorsuch, Cole C51 1:30.44

40.09 50.35

NYCY-ME 11Burton, Peter E53 1:31.89

40.76 51.13

LRSC-ME 11Weafer, Finn P--- DNF

Did not finish

SMAC-ME 11Durcan, Matthew J--- NS

PBAY-ME 11Clayton, Matthew R--- NS

 
#11  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

13-14 MSI1:08.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRSC-ME 14Hyde, Robby L3 59.97 MSI

26.97 33.00

LRSC-ME 13Willertz, Evan L6 1:01.72 MSI

28.09 33.63

SMAC-ME 13McKenney, Keegan F8 1:02.18 MSI

SMAC-ME 13Fluet, Brady L9 1:02.45 MSI

CMA-ME 13Smith, Ethan V10 1:02.95 MSI

CMA-ME 14McLeod, Gavin R11 1:03.08 MSI

SEAL-ME 13Davin, Cole A13 1:03.82 MSI

28.10 35.72

LRSC-ME 13Holland, Nicolas R21 1:10.26

32.21 38.05

LRSC-ME 13Huntsman, Joshua F22 1:10.62

32.62 38.00

WCCU-ME 14Gilliam, Nathan R29 1:15.08

32.44 42.64

LRSC-ME 13Williams, Caleb D34 1:17.23

34.48 42.75

WCCU-ME 13Nery, Andrew T45 1:25.16

38.04 47.12

SMAC-ME 13Durcan, Cooper E55 1:32.34

42.67 49.67

SEAL-ME 13Fravert, Brennan W57 1:35.67

41.82 53.85

LRSC-ME 13Pratt, Joshua T59 1:38.13

45.07 53.06

CMA-ME 13Davis, Finnian A--- DQ

One hand touch

44.01 53.43

WCCU-ME 14Farrin, Braxton J--- NS

PBAY-ME 14Carter, Angus K--- SCR

 
#11  Men 15&O 100 Yard Fly

15&O MSI58.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRSC-ME 15Bartone, Nicco A1 56.60 MSI

26.26 30.34

LRSC-ME 15Marco, Dominic B2 58.25 MSI

27.32 30.93

SMAC-ME 15Freedman, Rohan B4 1:01.07

27.78 33.29

LRSC-ME 18Anderson, Gus P5 1:01.27

28.23 33.04

SEAL-ME 16Adams, Ben J7 1:01.82

28.04 33.78

SMAC-ME 16Dagorov, Momchil N12 1:03.37

29.29 34.08

CMA-ME 15Curtis, Sam P15 1:05.12

29.63 35.49

LRSC-ME 17Hoskins, Devin B17 1:05.75

30.36 35.39

SEAL-ME 16Vail, Joe M18 1:05.93

30.91 35.02

PPSC-ME 15Underwood, Phineas R--- NS

CMA-ME 15Membrino, Jacob R--- NS

PPSC-ME 18Tompkins, Ben M--- SCR

PBAY-ME 16O'Farrell, Connor C--- SCR

 
#12  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

10&U MSI35.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRSC-ME 10Tetreault, Grace V97 33.70 MSI

PPSC-ME  9Ecker, Sophia J112 35.56

PBAY-ME 10Linares Mendoza, Abril D114 35.63

LRSC-ME 10Marco, Eliza J121 36.32

SEAL-ME 10Johnson, Eme L129 37.63

PPSC-ME  9Tonello, Sophie E132 37.90

CBRY-ME 10Hinson, Sarah E136 38.84

SSC-ME 10Connors, Caleigh G140 39.49

SEAL-ME  9Schulz, Ella M141 39.92

PPSC-ME  9Napolitano, Vanessa K143 40.21

CBRY-ME 10Miller, Ali M144 40.52

CBRY-ME 10Hunt, SiSi N147 41.44

SEAL-ME  9Inman, Sarah R148 42.10

PBAY-ME  9Van Lonkhuyzen, Lulu W149 42.61

LRSC-ME  8Albert, Victoria S153 43.89

PBAY-ME  9Cyr, Sophie M154 44.34

LRSC-ME  9Sarna, Tess E156 45.88

LRSC-ME  7Carleton, Charley S159 47.27

CMA-ME  8Frothingham, Hannah A161 49.50

SSC-ME  7Sites, Simone S163 57.74

PPSC-ME  6Gagnon, Isla M--- DQ

Pulling on lane line

UN-ME 10Rahbar, Ada M--- NS

CMA-ME  9Fasulo, Fiona M--- NS

PBAY-ME 10Denny, Britta L--- NS

CMA-ME  8Maksimova, Ali P--- NS

SSC-ME  9Jones, Arianna V--- NS

SSC-ME  8Lewis, Samantha R--- SCR

 
#12  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

11-12 MSI31.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 12Bragg, Ali R59 30.23 MSI

SSC-ME 12Hahn, Kate E61 30.30 MSI

PBAY-ME 11Cyr, Emma C66 30.43 MSI

SMAC-ME 12Ericson, Alexandra W69 30.66 MSI

HSC-ME 12Cowing, Lauryn C70 30.73 MSI

SEAL-ME 12Lamontagne, ava D80 31.23 MSI

PBAY-ME 11Van Lonkhuyzen, Sarah G84 31.39 MSI

PBAY-ME 11Fuller, Kailin E85 31.51

LRSC-ME 12Gregg, Racey S91 32.66

WCCU-ME 11Downing, Ellery A92 32.71

LRSC-ME 11Emmerson, Natalie B96 33.48

LRSC-ME 11Palmer, Sarah G99 33.82

CBRY-ME 11Hayward, Sylvia L101 33.92

CMA-ME 12Tennyson, Amelia M102 34.11

WCCU-ME 11Nery, Ava K103 34.21

NYCY-ME 12Beneszewski, Aleena G104 34.28

SSC-ME 11Moss, Holly A105 34.47

SEAL-ME 11St Pierre, Ciera E107 35.06

NYCY-ME 12Morrison, Elizabeth S108 35.14

SSC-ME 12Costello, Maddie R109 35.17

CMA-ME 12Olsen, Julia E113 35.60

HSC-ME 11Bethony, Natalie M115 35.65

NYCY-ME 12Staples, Mikayla S118 35.97

NYCY-ME 11Keller, Cecelia S119 36.16

CMA-ME 11Bakke, Sally A120 36.28

LRSC-ME 12McDonough, Liv M123 36.58

LRSC-ME 12Buck, Lilly J125 36.76

CMA-ME 11Smith, Dara A132 37.90

SSC-ME 11Singer, Madeleine A134 38.09

WCCU-ME 11Potter, Carolyn M135 38.56

SEAL-ME 11Manning, Ivy L146 41.35

SEAL-ME 11Walker, Aislinn R155 45.09

SSC-ME 11Richard, Emma H--- NS

CMA-ME 11Cunningham, Bianca M--- NS

LRSC-ME 12Charbonneau, Cialy E--- NS

WCCU-ME 11Cooper, Maren D--- SCR

 
#12  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

13-14 MSI27.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRSC-ME 14McLeod, Margie E22 26.29 MSI
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Results
(#12  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free)

LRSC-ME 13Jorgensen, Amanda N31 28.05

CMA-ME 14Jones, Margaret B33 28.25

SMAC-ME 13Sharp, Nina E35 28.28

PBAY-ME 13Woodruff, Sadie M36 28.31

SEAL-ME 13Karuzis, Mazy K37 28.33

SSC-ME 13Dean, Camden R39 28.49

CMA-ME 14Frothingham, Emma M41 28.64

CMA-ME 14Eremita, Bella G43 28.95

SMAC-ME 13Sterling, Elli D50 29.47

CMA-ME 13Liess, Hannah E52 29.59

PPSC-ME 13Stillion, Emily M55 30.04

SEAL-ME 13Poulin, Maggie M57 30.15

SMAC-ME 14Durcan, Miranda M58 30.18

CMA-ME 13Hews, Sydney R60 30.28

CMA-ME 13Parker, Clara I65 30.41

SSC-ME 13Raley, Mia X67 30.46

NYCY-ME 13Beane, Mariposa E71 30.76

NYCY-ME 13Rocheleau, Grace E73 30.83

WCCU-ME 14Tran, Diane M*75 30.96

SMAC-ME 14Robinson, Ashley H*75 30.96

SEAL-ME 14Twigg-Smith, Purlin M79 31.19

CBRY-ME 14Piker, Tessa D81 31.24

CMA-ME 14Metcalf, Lyla F86 31.52

SSC-ME 13Hanley, Claire M87 31.62

CMA-ME 14Devarajan, Reshika Sai90 32.31

LRSC-ME 14Burgess, Savanna L93 33.00

LRSC-ME 13Clifford, Meghan E100 33.83

SEAL-ME 13Randall, Caitlin R117 35.87

HSC-ME 13Sellnow, Anna R--- NS

SSC-ME 13Stewart, Bella R--- NS

CMA-ME 13Babikova, Issi D--- NS

SEAL-ME 13Sweet, Luci A--- SCR

CMA-ME 14Porter, Morgan A--- SCR

 
#12  Women 15&O 50 Yard Free

15&O MSI26.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRSC-ME 15Harper, Olivia M11 25.29 MSI

CMA-ME 15Campbell, Hope C17 25.80 MSI

LRSC-ME 16Kruse, Sophia E27 26.68 MSI

PPSC-ME 15Desveaux, Leah A29 27.44

PPSC-ME 15Beretich, Sarah R30 27.68

NYCY-ME 15Lowery, Caroline E46 29.02

HSC-ME 15Overlock, Olivia P47 29.03

WCCU-ME 15West, Maria M52 29.59

SMAC-ME 15Freedman, Zahra A54 30.00

CMA-ME 15Cook-Sharp, Milo64 30.39

HSC-ME 15Pellegrino, Claire J68 30.48

CMA-ME 16Kusnirak, Christine N72 30.77

LRSC-ME 15Chavoustie, Laura E74 30.87

HSC-ME 15Pellegrino, Kelly A77 30.97

NYCY-ME 16Toth, Isabel G78 31.03

CMA-ME 15Friberg, Kate M--- DQ

False start

CMA-ME 15Concannon, Casey A--- DQ

False start

PBAY-ME 17Mirabile, Amanda X--- NS

PPSC-ME 15Charest, Kenzie A--- NS

LRSC-ME 18Kaler, Brittany H--- NS

 
#12  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

10&U MSI36.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-ME 10McKenney, Cormac Q44 28.98 MSI

SMAC-ME 10Steinbrick, David M82 31.29 MSI

SSC-ME 10Hale, Brady R98 33.80 MSI

CMA-ME 10McCormack, John C110 35.49 MSI

SSC-ME 10Giffune, Asa J122 36.47 MSI

LRSC-ME  9McDonough, Gaffney H124 36.75

LRSC-ME 10Herrera, Nico S128 37.59

LRSC-ME 10Le, Alex130 37.79

PPSC-ME  9Plourde, Graham M131 37.81

SSC-ME  9Hahn, Matt J136 38.84

SSC-ME 10Park, Aaron S138 39.12

LRSC-ME 10Savage, Anders L145 41.19

SSC-ME  8Welling, Beck S151 42.86

LRSC-ME  9Williams, Reilly H152 43.50

PPSC-ME  9Sprague, Malcolm S*157 46.00

SSC-ME  9Resnick, Elliott N*157 46.00

SEAL-ME  9Pillsbury, Joel F160 48.47

SSC-ME  9Chmielewski, Jack E162 51.66

PPSC-ME 10Das, Izzy D164 1:02.05

SSC-ME 10Wharton, Alex R--- NS

CMA-ME 10Guthrie, Brendan F--- NS

CMA-ME  9Connolly, Ian R--- NS

 
#12  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

11-12 MSI31.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 12Das, Kiron S45 28.99 MSI

LRSC-ME 12Herrera, Oscar G88 31.82

SEAL-ME 11Davin, Ty J94 33.05

SEAL-ME 11Porter, Will J95 33.34

SSC-ME 11Kurlanski, Evan T106 34.95

NYCY-ME 11Lowery, Henry J110 35.49

SSC-ME 11Leggat-Barr, Tommy G116 35.73

SEAL-ME 11Cotta, Joey D126 36.84

SEAL-ME 12Noyes, Josh D127 37.11

PPSC-ME 12Bonney, Jack E139 39.45

SEAL-ME 11Kasper, Owen G150 42.73

WCCU-ME 11Longbottom, Micah C--- NS

PBAY-ME 11Clayton, Matthew R--- NS

SMAC-ME 11Durcan, Matthew J--- NS

 
#12  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

13-14 MSI27.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRSC-ME 13Willertz, Evan L8 24.76 MSI

PPSC-ME 14Cameron, Chase M9 24.99 MSI

SEAL-ME 13Davin, Cole A12 25.31 MSI

SEAL-ME 14Wallace, Bradley L13 25.49 MSI

CMA-ME 13Smith, Ethan V15 25.67 MSI

CMA-ME 14McLeod, Gavin R16 25.76 MSI

LRSC-ME 13Holland, Nicolas R17 25.80 MSI

SEAL-ME 13Pillsbury, Jack M19 25.92 MSI

SMAC-ME 13Fluet, Brady L21 26.26 MSI

WCCU-ME 14Gilliam, Nathan R24 26.46 MSI

SMAC-ME 13McKenney, Keegan F25 26.63 MSI

SSC-ME 13Sasseville, Charter B26 26.64 MSI

PBAY-ME 14Carter, Angus K28 27.11 MSI

SEAL-ME 14Reece, Cameron M38 28.37

SEAL-ME 13Erickson-Harris, Garrett E40 28.59

LRSC-ME 13Williams, Caleb D42 28.70

CMA-ME 13Davis, Finnian A47 29.03

SSC-ME 13Giffune, Lev D49 29.35

SSC-ME 14Rafford, Kit K51 29.49

SEAL-ME 13Fravert, Brennan W56 30.10

SMAC-ME 13Durcan, Cooper E62 30.31

WCCU-ME 13Nery, Andrew T63 30.37

CMA-ME 13Gilbert, Caden S83 31.30

PPSC-ME 14Bonney, Kent C89 31.96

CBRY-ME 13Giumarro, Jackson C142 40.04

WCCU-ME 13Blagdon, Chance A--- NS

WCCU-ME 14Farrin, Braxton J--- NS

PBAY-ME 13Denny, Tor M--- SCR

 
#12  Men 15&O 50 Yard Free

15&O MSI23.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRSC-ME 15Yost, Matthew E1 22.96 MSI

LRSC-ME 15Bartone, Nicco A2 23.73 MSI

SMAC-ME 15Freedman, Rohan B3 23.91 MSI

LRSC-ME 18Anderson, Gus P4 24.02

LRSC-ME 17Raker, Henry M5 24.40

LRSC-ME 15Marco, Dominic B6 24.55

LRSC-ME 16Willertz, Benjamin D7 24.64

SEAL-ME 16Vail, Joe M10 25.07

SMAC-ME 16Dagorov, Momchil N14 25.66

CMA-ME 15Curtis, Sam P20 25.93

LRSC-ME 15Whitman, Daniel A23 26.36

NYCY-ME 16Cote, Andrew R32 28.16

CMA-ME 15Connolly, Ryan P34 28.27

PPSC-ME 15Underwood, Phineas R--- NS

CMA-ME 15Membrino, Jacob R--- NS

PBAY-ME 16O'Farrell, Connor C--- SCR


